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AAE=ANAPEIA 2019 - ALEXANDRIA 2019

OEZZAAONIKH
20 - 22 Aek 2019

ZYMMETOXEZ ava ArQ2NIZMA

50m YNTIO - F'YNAIKQN (50)

20/12/2019 Anoy.

MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNAG
116527 APAKQOY OEOAQPA 1992 NAO I'YN. 00:28.48
144164 TPOXANAKH MAPIA-MEAINA 2000 ozon 'YN. 00:29.57
147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ NEAN 00:29.82
136698 NTAAANA OATA 1999 Ozon 'YN. 00:30.80
166105 KOPAKH ANNA 2005 N.A.Z.ATTI KP-A 00:30.81
160402 KAPIrA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 KP-A @ 00:31.08
159087 AHMHTPIAAQY >O®IA 2004 OOOA KP-A \ 00:31.17
162427 MANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-& 00:31.41
157277 MMNIPMIMA ANAZTAZIA 2005 MNAO KP= 00:31.57
141230 NOYKAPEA ZTAYPOYAA 2001 MAOK ry 00:31.90
157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 Ozon 00:32.19
155102 TZOKAKTZIAQY KYPIAKH 2004 KOAPAM -A 00:32.22
162407 ANTQNIAAQY EAENH 2006 MAOK @-A 00:32.29
157272 AYPOIMOYAOQOY EAENH 2003 NOK APl EAN 00:32.34
160685 WQMIAAH OEOAQPA AEZIMOINA 2005 KOOI @ KP-A 00:32.39
158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 NAO KP-A 00:32.63
155462 TKOBTZIA BAZINIKH 2003 AE NEAN 00:32.64
156447 TZIANEPA XPIZTIANA 2004 HP HZ KP-A 00:32.69
191274 IQANNIAOY EPIKA 200 ASTEPIA MK-A 00:32.79
166341 AAAKIAQOY OEOAQPA 200 MK-A 00:32.81
140040 TOMAANAKOY INEQPI'IA 1 K I'YN. 00:32.88
156318 KAZAMNAEPH BIKTQPIA .BH NIKH NEAN 00:33.00
155049 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ZO®IA O0OAK NEAN 00:33.20
138074 AOENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 99 MAOK 'YN. 00:33.24
166348 MAZ>AAH NMANAHAA 007 AEA.MTOA. NMK-B 00:33.43
160075 KOAAIA EYTENIA 2005 KOMni KP-A 00:33.47
168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 00:33.61
158540 KQNZTANTINIAOY XPYZANOH 2005 NOK APION KP-A 00:33.90
159610 TZATAAMMNAZIAQY KAZZIANH 2003 K.E.KOZANH NEAN 00:34.11
160301 XAAAIAOMOYAOY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:34.22
162895 TATTH MAPIA ZTYAIANH @ 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:34.26
158949 I'AAITH AIKATEPINH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 00:34.26
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA @ 2004 XANO KP-A 00:34.29
162428 NANNAKH EAENH AN 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:34.39
158478 TKOYMIIANITZA % 2004 APHZ KP-A 00:34.46
164875 MNMA=ZIMAAA ZQTH 2004 NEAMNOAH KP-A 00:34.57
166545 KANANH EY®P APIA 2006 APHZ MK-A 00:34.72
161491 NOYPH HAEKZFRA 2003 AA AZTEPIA NEAN 00:34.73
165886 MAPBAKH Im 2007 MANZEP NMK-B 00:34.79
162943 XAZA E N 2004 MAOK KP-A 00:34.87
156913 NATZI H 2003 AEA.TITOA. NEAN 00:35.06
162201 ANTQ QH 2005 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 00:35.22
162887 ENE PIAAQY BEPA OEOMNIZTH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:35.30
166314 AITKA ANAZTAZIA 2006 MAOK MK-A 00:35.69
160968 ZYKIQTH MANAIIQTA 2005 OBAK KP-A 00:35.86
162117 NAZIOYAH NMAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ KP-A 00:35.94
166300 AKPITIAQY OEOAQPA 2006 XANO MK-A 00:36.10
167103 TEQPIOYZH MAPINA 2004 N.A.B.EANA KP-A 00:36.29
166063 MIMOYZAOYKH A®POAITH 2006 ATMOAKAA MK-A 00:36.69
175089 KOYTPA MAPIA 2007 NOK APION MK-B 00:37.08
173414 2BHPKOY AMAAIA 2007 APHZ NMK-B 00:37.17
165774 KAPAIZKOY MAKPINA 2006 NHP.BEPOIA MK-A 00:37.45
166092 TZIKA EAENH 2006 A.T.Z.M.KA MK-A 00:37.49
169006 ®AOYAH APETH 2006 APHZ MK-A 00:37.58
166303 YOANTIAQY ZTAMATIA 2006 XANO MK-A 00:38.04
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162561 AEMONIAQOY EAENH-ANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:38.08
162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:38.68
169379 ZAMNANH ZQH 2007 HPAKAHZ MK-B 00:38.71
167098 KOPZABBIAOY ZTE®ANIA 2006 N.A.B.EANA MK-A 00:38.72
166356 MAMAZIAOY MAPIA MYPTQ 2006 AMNOAKAA MK-A 00:39.31
167102 TKANTIAQY AEZMOINA 2006 N.A.B.EANA MK-A 00:41.92
165440 NMAZXAAH ZANOOYAA 2007 APHZ MK-B
187606 ZTYAIANAKH XPIZTINA 2004 NO MAKEA KP-A
139446 PAYTOIOYAQY OIAIQ 1999 HPAKAHX 'YN.
165817 TZIAAIKH BAZIAIKH 2006 MAOK MK-A
50m YIMNTIO - ANAPQN (50) 20/12/2019 Anoy.
MPOKPIMATIKOI 2

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopia ~ZUHMETOXAG
131484 XPHZTOY AMNOZTONOZ 1996 Oz ol ANAP ¢ N00:24.75
146751 XPHZTOY IQANNHZ 2002 ozon EOHB 00:25.94
144954 MNINAZ ZTEPI10>-MAPIOZ 2001 EQON® @ 00:26.05
155233 ANAPEOINOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ 2002 APHZ \ 00:26.07
122948 OQTOMNOYNAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1994 EOONO® 00:26.47
158469 KOYITKOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2003 NOAAE= 00:26.61
128041 AIBAAIQTHZ EYATTENOZ 1996 Oz oM 00:27.16
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOx 2003 MAOK 00:27.48
139937 TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 APHZ 00:28.16
155336 KAAKANHZ AXIAAEAZ 2004 APHZ 00:28.29
160525 ZIAMIIPAZ APIQN 2004 AA AZTEP AIA 00:28.43
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NA @ MAIA 00:28.49
140183 KAMAANHZ MANAIIQTHZ 2000 KOHI% ANAP 00:28.65
139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 AP ANAP 00:28.80
147284 TANAIOAOIOZ EYZTPATIOZ-XPHZTOZ 2002 NH OPE EOHB 00:28.82
158858 ZKOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ 200 e 2. TT.KA EOHB 00:28.89
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOZ 200@ EOHB 00:28.92
147335 MIXAZ MANATIQTHZ 20 oro EOHB 00:29.03
160939 KAPKAAIANIAHZ BYPQN BOAK MAIA 00:29.04
157355 MAMAAOMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ % O0BAK E®HB 00:30.16
160893 MEAETIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 05 OGAK MAIA 00:30.23
158889 AAAMOZ XPHZTOx 003 A.E.TPIK E®HB 00:30.26
136920 KAANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ § 1998 OAYZ.0EZ. ANAP 00:30.60
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ \ 2003 A=QN 40 EK EOHB 00:30.67
160493 ZABBATETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA 00:30.68
143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANAIIQTHZ 2000 APHZ ANAP 00:31.20
160353 MOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOZ 2004 ATMNOAKAA MAIA 00:31.22
171150 AAEZAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ @ 2006 NOAAE= Mnn-A 00:31.30
156174 TKEKAZ NAZAPOZ-TIANAT, > 2004 rz.BH NIKH MAIA 00:31.43
160488 KQNZTANTINQY MEQPr, @ 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA 00:31.47
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 00:31.54
179879 NMYProz APIZTOTE 2006 K.z.2.2005 Mn-A 00:31.54
167093 XQAIAHZ IQANN 2006 N.A.B.EANA Mnr-A 00:31.77
165870 ZAIPHZ PA®AH 2006 OOOA Mnn-A 00:31.77
154580 2003 N.A.B.EANA EOHB 00:31.81
162324 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA 00:32.00
172486 2006 NEAMNOAH Mr-A 00:32.38
172410 2006 MAOK Mr-A 00:32.56
168358 2005 MAKEAONIK MAIA 00:32.79
162270 KOz 0 IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK MAIA 00:33.21
164903 OEOAOZIOY AITENOZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK MAIA 00:34.16
172684 KONTHZ NEQPIIoz 2006 APHZ Mn-A 00:34.17
159146 TOMXANEAHZ STE®PANOZ 2004 XANO MAIA 00:34.26
169856 KAAHZ N'EQPIIoz 2006 MANZEP Mn-A 00:34.30
167283 KIOZZEZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ Mr-A 00:34.41
172495 MNMAMAKONAYAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2006 APHZ nn-A 00:34.51
175993 TTANNIQTHZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 MHrAZ.HMA© Mnr-B 00:35.19
166839 IQANNIAHZ MAPIOZ 2006 APHZ Mn-A 00:35.32
170844 TOYMATITIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA Mnr-B 00:35.43
164224 BAZINEIAAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH nn-B 00:35.43
168329 OEOAQPIAHZ EYTENIOZ 2007 MANZEP Mnn-B 00:35.60
166527 KAAAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PAOAHA 2006 MAOK Mnn-A 00:35.63
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164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOX 2004 AMNOAKAA MAIA 00:35.97
169894 MATZOYNHZ MIXAHA 2007 MAOK Mnr-B 00:36.16
162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ 2005 MAOK MAIA 00:36.37
163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 000 MAIA 00:38.64
169895 OYZOYNOIAQOY AHMHTPIOZ 2007 MAOK nn-B 00:38.91
169659 ANTEZXOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 NOK API'ON nrn-B 00:39.35
179295 KATZAPAKHZ NIKOAAOX 2004 MAOK MAIA 00:40.18
166253 NEPANTZAKHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ HAIAZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA nr-B
109640 MANTHZ NMANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO ANAP
181547 XATZHKQNZTANTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2000 NO MAKEA ANAP
183540 KPIZTENZEN ANTPEI TZENZ 2006 HPAKAHZ Mn-A
170746 BOZNAKIAHZ N'EQPIIOZ 2007 MAOK Mnrn-B

50m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (50)

MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopig— HHETOXAG

116527 APAKQOY OEOAQPA 1992 NAO I'YN. U 00:25.19
93098 MATZA MAPOA 1987 OzonN 'YN. \ 00:25.93
144164 TPOXANAKH MAPIA-MEAINA 2000 Ozon I'YN& 00:26.51
129808 KHPYKQOY MAPIA-ZTAYPOYAA 1996 AOMNo® Iy, 00:26.71
147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ NE 00:27.05
154519 TPOXANAKH MAPIA 2002 ozon 00:27.07

MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 ALBANIA . 00:27.21
159105 N’KOrkOzH AANAH 2005 KOOI @-A 00:27.50
132878 TEPMANAKOY KAEIQ 1999 NHPXAA N. 00:27.51
155387 ZO®DIANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MAOK Q NEAN 00:27.59
160683 TMAIMAAOIMOYAOQY ZQH 2004 AKOA@ KP-A 00:27.65
162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA KP-A 00:27.66
154608 AANTOY ZQTHPIA 2003 AN NEAN 00:27.75
191609 MANAIIQTOY AHMHTPIANA 200 >TEPIA KP-A 00:27.79
159188 TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH 200 OAH KP-A 00:27.98
166105 KOPAKH ANNA 20 AZATTI KP-A 00:28.24
140040 TOMAANAKOY INEQPI'IA AOK 'YN. 00:28.37
143175 AIAKOIMOYAOY MEAINA-ANNA % MANZEP 'YN. 00:28.40
162200 NADAPA XPIZTINA 05 MNAOK KP-A 00:28.40
158976 MANTAZIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 003 NOAAE= NEAN 00:28.43
147088 MENTEKIAH ANAZTAZIA 2002 APHZ NEAN 00:28.52
138074 AOENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 NAOK 'YN. 00:28.61
144377 TAMAAOIMOYAOY AIKATEPINH 2001 NHPXAA I'YN. 00:28.71
155462 NKOBTZIA BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA. NEAN 00:28.72
160991 TEQPITOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH KP-A 00:28.76
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH @ 2004 MAOK KP-A 00:28.83

ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYA@=1A 2003 NO AEMEZOY NEAN 00:28.88
165901 ZAGEIPOMNOYAQY KQN ‘Y@A 2004 OOOA KP-A 00:29.00
187606 ZTYAIANAKH XPIZTI 2004 NO MAKEA KP-A 00:29.04
160075 KOAAIA EYTENIA % 2005 KOMni KP-A 00:29.06
159612 KAPAKAANH IO®Il 2004 K.E.KOZANH KP-A 00:29.07
167754 TTANNAKIAOQY 1 2006 NOAAE= MK-A 00:29.23
165488 OEONAOIoyAa NASTAZIA 2005 NOK API'ON KP-A 00:29.25
160895 AAEZANAPIAOY H 2005 AEA.MTOA. KP-A 00:29.26
166174 BAAXO MEZHOINA 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 00:29.29
191274 IQAN IKA 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 00:29.31
158445 KIOZH A-ENENH 2003 MAKEAONIK NEAN 00:29.32
159685 =ZEN EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ NEAN 00:29.32
161018 NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHZ KP-A 00:29.37
158978 ZENITOIMOYAOQOY KAAAIOIMH 2004 OOOA KP-A 00:29.37
161547 KAAENH ZQTHPIA 2004 MAOK KP-A 00:29.37
164875 MA=ZIMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH KP-A 00:29.41
158462 NEONTIAH AHMHTPA 2003 NOAAE= NEAN 00:29.48
165857 MAAAKIAQY ZO®IA 2007 NOAAE= MK-B 00:29.54
158276 AIAMANTOIMNOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 rz.BH NIKH KP-A 00:29.58
159234 NIKHTAKH XPYZAYIH 2005 KOMni KP-A 00:29.58
162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:29.61
162336 TKOIKA XPIZTINA 2004 K.z.2.2005 KP-A 00:29.77
188788 ZAMIMETIFTAN MONTZABEPI MONA 2006 MAOK MK-A 00:29.82
157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 ozon NEAN 00:29.92

12/2019 Anoy.
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145501 NMATAPIAOY NIKH

160393 NMANNOYAAKH MEQPITA
162283 MOYPATIAQOY XPYZOIHIH
166012 XAAKIAQOY BAZIAIKH AEZMOINA
162201 ANTQNIOY ZQH

158611 ZHKOIMNOYAOY EYIENIA
167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
171574 AIAH ZYPMH

162549 TPIKIQNH FEQPIIA

163674 KIZIPH IQANNA

167795 AANEZANAPIAH BAZIAIKH
159610 TZATAAMIMAZIAOY KAZ>IANH
164991 KAMNAAA APOZIZ

167103 N'EQPIOY=ZH MAPINA

174344 AEAHTTANNIAOY AIKATEPINH
166303 YOANTIAQY TAMATIA
169672 EAEYOEPIAAOY AGHNA

2002 ATAAN.GEZ
2003 APHZ

2004 MAKEAONIK
2006 MAKEAONIK
2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 XANO

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2006 APHZ

2004 NEATNOAH
2005 N.A.B.EANA
2006 A=QN 40 EK
2003 K.E.KOZANH
2006 OEANAB
2004 N.A.B.EANA
2007 KOAPAM
2006 XANO

2004 NPQTOPEXT

NEAN
NEAN

00:30.00
00:30.01
00:30.01
00:30.03
00:30.09
00:30.18
00:30.33
00:30.36
00:30.37
00:30.47
00:30.48
00:30.49

00:30.55
0:30.64
00:30.68

@ 00:30.82
\ 00:30.85

a4

KP-A :
179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA 2006 NEAMNOAH HK-Q& 00:30.95
166063 MIMOYZAOYKH A®POAITH 2006 AMNOAKAA I 00:31.04
170102 MEPTZIMEKH NIKOAINA ANAZTAZIA 2007 APHZ K 00:31.07
165886 MAPBAKH EIPHNH 2007 MANZEP 00:31.07
161142 MAPKATA ZOO®IA 2005 Mz.BH NIKH -A 00:31.11
170507 NOFOGETH ANAZTAZIA 2007 EATEK @-B 00:31.39
167094 POYZZINQY EYOYMIA 2006 N.A.B.EA K-A 00:31.43
169379 ZAMNANH ZQH 2007 HPAKA MK-B 00:31.44
166557 KAAAITZH MAPIA ANTQNIA 2007 NEA NMK-B 00:31.53
162816 ZAPKAAA AZMAZIA 2006 MNAZFT MK-A 00:31.63
171929 >TAMITOAH EIPHNH 2006 NE AH MK-A 00:31.64
174030 KAZIMIAQOY PA®AHAIA 200 K MK-A 00:31.66
167102 TKANTIAQY AEZMOINA ZOO@B.E/\/\A MK-A 00:31.71
161291 KOTTA XPYZOYAA 20 .BH NIKH KP-A 00:31.78
162561 AEMONIAQY EAENH-ANNA PAKAHZ KP-A 00:31.83
177173 OKANTAPIAOY ANTQNIA % XANG MK-A 00:31.89
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 04 ATMNOAKAA KP-A 00:32.05
173414 2BHPKOY AMAAIA 007 APHZ MK-B 00:32.19
166518 MAYPOMATIAOY EAZA § 2006 AEA.TITOA. MK-A 00:32.44
167840 MOYAA XPYZA \ 2006 XANO MK-A 00:32.51
166300 AKPITIAQY OEOAQPA 2006 XANO MK-A 00:32.53
158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®INENEIA 2004 000 KP-A 00:32.55
172414 TOYZITOYNH ZTAMATIA 2007 AA AZTEPIA NK-B 00:32.65
167100 AEPMENTZH MAPIA @ 2006 N.A.B.EANA MK-A 00:33.05
166062 ZAMIETOIAQOY ANNA 2006 ATMNOAKAA MK-A 00:33.22
166092 TZIKA EAENH @ 2006 A.T.Z.M.KA MK-A 00:33.54
167486 TZIONAA MAPIA XPYZ \ 2006 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:33.83
169924 >TEPI'IOY AOMNA 2007 AMNOAKAA MK-B 00:33.93
182653 NPHIOPIAAQY K ,TINA PAOAHAIA 2006 A.T.Z.M.KA MK-A 00:33.94
167097 MAMAOIKONOM ATIQTA 2006 N.A.B.EANA MK-A 00:34.01
167098 KOPZABBIA TE 2006 N.A.B.EANA MK-A 00:34.36
168114 KIOMIZH XKQN NTINA NE®EAH 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 00:34.66
166906 PIITA A w 2006 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:34.81
169799 KOPA %E/\ENH 2007 APHZ MK-B 00:36.27
175662 ZHNO YAOKIA 2002 NOAAE= NEAN
170501 zAB Y EAENH 2007 AEA.MTOA. MK-B
50m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50) 20/12/2019 Anoy.
MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia SUHHETOXNAS
139550 NEQPrAPAKHZ IQANNHX 1999 AONo® ANAP 00:22.77
107657 MENAAINHZ OAYZ3EYZ 1990 MAOK ANAP 00:22.77
132132 MAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1997 NMAOK ANAP 00:23.00
120721 KONTOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1994 EOONO® ANAP 00:23.11
147053 APOZ0X NIKOAAOZ 2001 ozon ANAP 00:23.24
144954 MNINAZ ZTEPI10>-MAPIOZ 2001 EQON® ANAP 00:23.33
147476 ZOYMIOYAOIAQOY AHMHTPIOZ 2002 ozon EOHB 00:23.62
139705 BEAIAAHZ TEQPIIOx 1999 NOBA ANAP 00:23.69
176573 ANTQNIOY NIKOAAOZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 00:23.86
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a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

139907
158390
154259
143518
157143
168357
158464
158503
166955
158424
148003
153383
147146
175520
142116
139770
147281
157299
158533
135404
155134
185895
159897
158858
141349
156942
155428
137599
163088
155461
136920
158506
159700
155244
165995
140183
157048
158889
159916
159509
163096
162992
163276
164134
160353
162132
164461
161701
158420
179890
168590
160984
170719
164084
172486
165880
162026
166022
169552
162119
169734
177780
155081
163850
165993

AZHMAKOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
2TAMOY KQNZTANTINOZ EMMANOY
KAIKHZ MAPIOZ

AHMNIOZ MAOYTAPXOZ
NAZXAAHZ XPHZTOX

PAQPOZ BAZINEIOZ

BOATEZOZ EYZTPATIOZ

AANIHA EYATTEAOZ

TZAAIATKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
MIXAHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KAAAITZHZ ZMYPIAQN
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AZMPATKAGOZ ZQTHPIOZ
KAAABAZ MANATQTHX

NATEAHZ MAPKOZ

BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ
BAAOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ
KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
NOYTZIAZ ©OEOAQPOZ

KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ

NAMNOYZ MANAIMNQTHZ

2ZOETZ0Z ®AAMIMOYPHZ AHMHTPIOZ
2KOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ
NAMNAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ
KATMAAAZ NIKOAAOZ-PAGAHA
2KOPAOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MOYZIAZ MAPINOZ
XAPIATHZ AIONYZIOXZ
KAPAOTAOY KAEANOHZ
KAAAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
TZANAKTZIAHZ ATTEAOZ
MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
BAPBAPOYZHZ AGANAZIOZ
ZQHZ MAPIOZ NIKHTAXZ
KAMAANHZ MANATIQTHZ
OYMIANHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
AAAMOZ XPHZTOZ
ZABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZX
NAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOX
XAZIQTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZT

KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANT, b3 PIOZ
MENZIATZIAHZ TEQP:

NOAYZOZ AAE=ZAN

KETZEKOZ KQN z
TZANATPAAAZ Tz
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NHPEAZ OPE HB
I
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ANAP
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E¢Hgé;§>
a

A
HB
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MAIA
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MAIA
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164374 MEIFAZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 APHZ nn-A 00:29.80
166256 XPYZOXOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH Mnr-B 00:29.88
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ ©OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMNOAH MAIA 00:30.04
172204 BAAXOZ AZTEPIOZ 2006 A.T.Z.M.KA Mr-A 00:30.04
183540 KPIZTENZEN ANTPEI TZENZ 2006 HPAKAHZ Mn-A 00:30.09
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ MAIA 00:30.15
166183 AIAAZKAAOY NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 00:30.29
MAPTIAHZ NIKOAAZ 2005 NO AEMEZOY MAIA 00:30.29
166349 TYMNOY XAPAANAMIMOZX 2007 AEA.MTOA. nn-B 00:30.30
167262 ZAMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA Mnr-A 00:30.40
164223 BAZIANEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH nn-A 00:30.42
172495 TMAMAKONAYAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2006 APHZ Mr-A 00:30.59
167165 ZQTHPIOY XPHZTOX 2006 HPAKAHZ Mn-A 00:30.86
166253 NEPANTZAKHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ HAIAZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA nr-B 0:31.14
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 000 EOHB 00:31.33
169856 KAAHZ N'EQPIIOz 2006 MANZEP Mr-A @ 00:31.34
175149 ®EPENTINOZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA \ 00:31.53
NAZAPOY MANAIIQTHZ 2006 NO AEMEZOY ﬂﬂ-& 00:31.58
175085 ANAPEAAAKHZ IQANNHZ 2006 NOK APION I 00:32.12
171445 TAYAIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2007 NOK API'ON n 00:32.71
154829 OIAINMIAHZ NAPAZKEYAZ 2006 N.A.B.EANA 00:32.99
164495 AOYATEPIAHZ BAZINAEIOZ 2007 NOK API'ON -B 00:33.76
168329 OEOAQPIAHZ EYTENIOZ 2007 MANZEP %-B
185860 OEPAIONTOZ NQProz 2002 NOBA OHB
128446 TATAZIAHZ N'EQPIIOz 1996 NMAOK Q ANAP
131484 XPHZTOY AMNOZTONOZ 1996 OZ@@ ANAP
146751 XPHZTOY IQANNHZ 2002 0z EOHB
153961 KAPATKOYNHZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 EO EOHB
400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TYNAIKQN ( 20/12/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO A Hareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNAG
140525 AEMMNA HAEKTPA-BAPBAPA Q1§_(5Z(DI'I I'YN. 04:51.35
159818 IQANNIAH EYTYXIA % Z.BH NIKH KP-A 04:57.30
162064 KOYPOYNIQTH AA®NH 03 NOBOYA NEAN 05:00.17
152563 XATZH MAPIA 002 APHZ NEAN 05:05.18
153103 XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA § 2003 Mz.BH NIKH NEAN 05:09.52
160870 ZTOYPA OATA AHMHTPA \ 2005 O0®OA KP-A 05:10.25
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK KP-A 05:13.31
157378 TPYMNA ZO®IA-EIPHNH 2004 APHZ KP-A 05:14.68
160685 WQMIAAH OEOAQPA AEZMOI 2005 KOOI KP-A 05:16.36
159175 NKOYTZIBEAAKH NEQPI'IA % 2004 OOOA KP-A 05:25.94
161232 KOYTINA ZO®IA MAPIA 2005 Mz.BH NIKH KP-A 05:26.87
162818 MAXAIPA ZQTHPIA @ 2006 MAZI'IAN MK-A 05:29.64
158261 AEPBENTAH KYPIAKH 2004 KOAPAM KP-A 05:31.70
159475 NAMNAAHMHTPIOY 1A 2004 OEANAB KP-A 05:32.96
158982 METAAAIAQY AQ 2004 OOOA KP-A 05:41.48
163275 KOYTEAH BHOA 2005 000 KP-A 05:41.64
164127 OEOAQPQY 2006 KOAPAM MK-A 05:42.98
164966 MAMAAOMEAYAO EZMOINA MAPIA 2006 OAYMI1.BOA MK-A 05:43.56
164474 APAMA MYPOY/\A 2006 NOAAE= MK-A 05:43.84
159895 IKEK I 2006 Mz.BH NIKH MK-A 05:49.48
166251 NAAO Y EYAITEAIA 2007 NEAMNOAH NMK-B 05:49.67
169726 ZEN OYAOY AANAH 2007 OO®OA MK-B 05:51.86
168589 MAINKQTZIOY HAEKTPA 2007 AA AZTEPIA NMK-B 05:55.02
MAATOIAOY AANAEZANAPA 2001 NO KEPYNEI 'YN. 05:55.16
168522 TZIAMNAZH AHMHTPA 2006 NHPEAZ OPE MK-A 06:00.33
165875 ®APAEANA MAPIANNA 2007 MANZEP MK-B 06:03.01
169507 MANATIQTIAOY MAPIA PAOGAHAIA 2007 APHZ NMK-B 06:24.61
165913 MATOYZIAH NMAZXAAINA 2007 OO®OA MK-B
164237 KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK NEAN
400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (50) 20/12/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNAG
147741 TIOYPTZIAHZ AANIHA 2002 EQON® EOHB 04:23.95
137003 NTANOZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 AOKOAQN ANAP 04:26.06
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152954 BAAXOITANNAKOZ MANAIMIQTHZ 2002 EOO®N® EOHB 04:29.88
156380 ANASTAZAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 M'z.BH NIKH EOHB 04:34.30
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA EOHB 04:36.56
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 APHZ ANAP 04:37.72
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI1Oz 2003 K.A.NAOYZA EOHB 04:37.86
157078 MIAPITHZ AAEZANAPOX 2003 Mz.BH NIKH EOHB 04:38.05
141932 AMNOZTOAIAHZ ZQKPATHZ 2000 EOO®MN® ANAP 04:40.56
140106 MANIOZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 Oz oM ANAP 04:42.03
165219 AIAKOZ IQANNHZ 2005 Mz.BH NIKH MAIA 04:50.15
159095 ATIAMANTAKHZ AMOZTOAOZ 2004 NOAAE= MAIA 04:52.46
160960 KAPAZABBAZ ZMYPIAQN MANAMIQTHZ 2005 NOAAE= MAIA 04:52.74
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA EOHB 04:55.78
160872 AANEZAKHZ M'EQPIIoz 2005 O0®OA MAIA 04:57.08
157573 MOYZIKAZ XPHZTOX 2003 NHPEAZ OPE EOHB 4:57.97
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ MAIA 04:58.23
162272 TZINBEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK MAIA @ 05:02.39
162436 MMANIQTHZ FrEQPIIOz 2006 KOAPAM nn-A \ 05:04.91
160883 AAE=OMNOYAOZ EMMANOYHA MANAIIQTHZ 2004 MAOK HAI& 05:05.30
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 000 E 05:08.44
160871 EAEYOEPIAAHZ MEPIKAHZ 2005 O0®OA MA 05:11.04
164133 XPIZTO®OPIAHZ MIXAHA 2006 KOAPAM 05:13.68
164074 MANQAOIMOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ IA 05:14.27
191273 BAKANA MNMOAYZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA@-A 05:22.40
166052 MOAYAOITAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 APHZ n-A 05:34.28
165858 MAMAAHMHTPIOY IQANNHZ 2006 OO®OA Q nn-A 05:35.18
190974 AITEANAKHZ MANATIQTHZ 2007 HAO@ Mnrn-B 05:36.25
165864 MEXAIBANIAHZ M'EQPIIOx 2007 OO@A nn-B 05:39.96
166066 ZAMAPAZ NEQPI10Oz 2007 K. ANNAOYZA nr-B 05:44.62
164470 AAPIINIAHZ AHMOZOENHZ 20067900A Mn-A 05:59.38
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 200 !@ EOHB
800m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (50) § 20/12/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO ROES. Zwpareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNAG
131284 ANAANTH ZTYAIANH-EAEYOEPIA 97 Ozon I'YN. 09:04.56
156989 XPIZTOAOYAQY ZTYAIANH 003 MOZ.IQAN. NEAN 09:05.80
156972 AGANAZOIOYAQY IOYAIA 2004 ANOI KP-A 09:13.70
157452 KEXATI'TA EAENH \ 2003 APHZ NEAN 09:14.58
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 MAOK NEAN 09:15.60
159437 METPOMOYAQOY EYITENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 09:17.22
157077 TZAANOYXOY XAPOYAA 2004 Iz.BH NIKH KP-A 09:17.69
162268 MAIMAAOIMOYAOQOY IQANNA @ 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 09:18.51
144142 INTZOIAQY NATAAIA 2000 AON® I'YN. 09:28.66
158544 N'EPOBAZINEIOY MAPI @ 2004 NOK APION KP-A 09:34.27
158978 ZENITOINMOYAQY KAA 2004 OOOA KP-A 09:38.73
162100 MAYAIAQY MAPIA A 2006 KOAPAM MK-A 09:42.31
158958 KQNZTANTINIA I A 2005 KOAPAM KP-A 09:46.39
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ KP-A 09:51.38
170304 TZIQPA MEARQME AOANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK KP-A 09:56.41
162636 TOYZIOY EN 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 09:57.55
1500 OEPO - ANAPQN (50) 20/12/2019 Anoy.
TEA IPEZ
AM Ovop VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia SUHHETOXNAS
136026 NEF}?\:L%AHMHTPIOZ 1998 OsoMN ANAP 15:11.19
136838 KYNHIAKHZ AGANAZIOZ XAPANAMINOZ 1998 AOMN® ANAP 15:16.49
132612 AAANAOITANNHZ AZTEPIOZ 1997 MAOK ANAP 15:34.68
140125 TEQPIAKOIMNOYAOZ ANAPEAZ 2000 Ozon ANAP 15:38.46
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ MAIA 15:49.82
147446 MAYPOI'TANNHZ XPYZOBAAANTHZ 2003 NOAAE= EOHB 15:58.83
114480 APNIAKOZ NrEQPrioz 1992 KOIMI ANAP 15:58.83
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ ANAP 15:59.24
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK ANAP 15:59.34
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 MAOK EOHB 16:23.86
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 APHZ E®HB 16:24.72
154024 MNMPOBATAZ NIKOAAOZ 2003 ANOI EOHB 16:28.10
163948 MAKPHZ AGANAZIOX 2005 OEANAB MAIA 16:42.66
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158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2004 ozon MAIA 16:48.40
155448 MEFAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 APHZ EOHB 16:54.32
162245 ZKAPHZ IQANNHZ 2006 OBGAK nn-A 17:00.42
100m MPOZOIO - T'YNAIKQN (50) 21/12/2019 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia SUHHETOXNAS
139732 KONTOIMEQPIroy EAENH 2000 ozon 'YN. 01:10.83
152563 XATZH MAPIA 2002 APHZ NEAN 01:13.14
170624 AEZTE ZOO®IA 2004 AKOAE.MET. KP-A 01:13.20
143052 API'YPOIOYAQOY AITEAIKH-MAPIA 2001 Oozon 'YN. 01:13.33
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK KP-A 01:15.46
159234 NIKHTAKH XPYZAYIH 2005 KOnnI KP-A 01:16.77
166518 MAYPOMATIAOY EAZA 2006 AEA.MTOA. MK-A 01:17.08
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 1:18.82
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:18.89
166156 NAZIQKA IQANNA 2006 MAOK MK-A @ 01:19.08
166055 ®PEITIAQY MAPIA 2006 APHZ MK-A \ 01:19.31
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-& 01:19.31
173136 AHMHTPOMOYAQY KAAAIPPOH 2005 ANOI KR, 01:19.31
158276 AIAMANTOIMNOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 I'z.BH NIKH KP- 01:19.34
160395 MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ 01:19.44
166975 KATEPAA NOAANAA 2006 AZ.AANMIT.IQ -A 01:19.71
158609 NKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ @AN 01:19.84
162090 MAYPOI'TANNH EAIZABET 2006 OBAK K-A 01:20.18
157024 BAZIAEIAAQY NMOAY=ZENH 2005 MAOK Q KP-A 01:20.38
160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHZ% NEAN 01:20.87
164405 KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA 2006 AA MK-A 01:21.17
158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEANNA-KYF 2004 AA EPIA KP-A 01:21.37
158969 KETIKOIAQY ANAZTAZIA OA KP-A 01:21.45
166162 MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA MK-A 01:21.65
161084 AOYAH AAEZANAPA 0.A.1 KP-A 01:21.82
171017 TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA A AZTEPIA MK-A 01:22.25
158462 NEONTIAH AHMHTPA % NOAAE= NEAN 01:22.34
165937 KAIMAKAMH ZOO®IA 06 APHZ MK-A 01:22.78
161323 AIFTAOY OEOAQPA 004 APHZ KP-A 01:23.12
166182 NTQNIAAQOY MEATNTOMENH § 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 01:23.94
161898 TZAKAAQY AIKATEPINH \ 2004 MAOK KP-A 01:24.79
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 ATMNOAKAA KP-A 01:25.18
161129 XANTZAPIAOQOY EYAITEAIA 2005 AAP-TITA KP-A 01:25.35
171839 NETA BAZINIA 2007 NEAMNOAH NMK-B 01:25.42
164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ @ 2006 NEAMNOAH MK-A 01:25.73
163363 KAPATMATAKH =ZANGOYA NITA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:26.08
169219 XATZHAMNOZTOAQY BA @APIEWA 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 01:26.43
168755 TZHKA ANNA MAPIA x 2007 AAP-TITA NMK-B 01:26.44
160867 AINAAPH KYPIAKH 2005 NOK APION KP-A 01:26.45
172412 EAMAZH ANNA 2007 MAOK NMK-B 01:26.55
158445 KIOZH ZO®IA- 2003 MAKEAONIK NEAN 01:26.66
168390 KAPA®YAANH ANAPA 2007 AENA.TITOA. NMK-B 01:27.11
169849 MAPKOMOYAQY EXIZABET 2007 OBGAK MK-B 01:27.52
170501 SABBIAGY 2007 AENA.MITOA. NMK-B 01:27.67
159895 NKEKA 2006 Mz.BH NIKH MK-A 01:28.00
162555 TATA I0Y EAENH 2006 AZ.AAMIT.IQ MK-A 01:28.05
162426 EYA OI'IOY/\OY AEZMOINA 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:28.38
162593 MAMATEQPIIOY ZTYAIANH 2006 AAP-TITA MK-A 01:28.45
169214 MNMAMAAHMA AEZMOINA 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 01:30.05
168993 TOMAATZIKH MAPIA 2007 AAP-TITA NK-B 01:30.93
167100 AEPMENTZH MAPIA 2006 N.A.B.EANA MK-A 01:31.09
178280 XPHZTOYAA NMHNEAOINH ZQH 2007 AAP-TITA NMK-B 01:32.27
167097 MAMAOIKONOMOY MANAIIQTA 2006 N.A.B.EANA MK-A 01:32.37
162754 MAKPOI'TANNIAQY EYAITEAIA 2007 NOK API'ON NMK-B 01:32.70
182653 NPHIOPIAAQY KQNZTANTINA PAOAHAIA 2006 A.T.Z.MN.KA MK-A 01:32.79
167094 POYZZINQY EYOYMIA 2006 N.A.B.EANA MK-A 01:32.93
170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH 2006 APHZ MK-A 01:33.38
165009 WAPOIIQPIroy MAPIA 2006 AAP-TITA MK-A 01:33.38
170232 MOYAIOY NOAY=ENH 2007 HPAKAHZ MK-B 01:35.25
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161193 IQAKEIMIAQOY EPMIONH 2005 AAP-TITA KP-A 01:35.37
170666 KANAKH ANAZTAZIA 2007 XANO NK-B 01:45.89
169379 ZAMNANH ZQH 2007 HPAKAHZ MK-B
100m NMPOZOIO - ANAPQN (50) 21/12/2019 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI 2
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia SUHHETOXNAS
145849 0QMOIAOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHZ ANAP 01:02.32
115935 KAPMNOYZAHZ IQANNHZ 1992 OzorM ANAP 01:02.50
93057 AAYOANTHZ PQMANOZ-IAZ0 1986 AOMNo® ANAP 01:02.61
ELGAYAR MAHMOUD OSSAMA 1997 EGYPT ANAP 01:03.23
116388 ZAMIAIAHZ MANAIMIQTHZ 1993 O®NI ANAP 01:04.16
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO ANAP 01:04.74
136066 MANOYZAPIAHZ KAEOMENHZ 1998 MAOK ANAP 01:05.24
166955 TZAAIATKOZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 MILLFIELD MAIA 1:05.90
124373 BAAXOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1995 MAOK ANAP 01:06.09
147145 MOYTZ0Z AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.MITOA. ANAP @ 01:06.34
153681 PETZIAHZ XPHXZTOZ 2000 Oozon ANAP \ 01:06.38
109640 MNMANTHZ MANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO ANA& 01:06.70
160882 AAEZOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ-MAPIOZ 2004 MAOK I 01:06.75
147458 KOYMOYNAQYPOZ MAPIOZ 2002 KOAPAM ED 01:06.91
154313 BAZIAHZ ZTEDANOZ 2002 ANOI 01:07.44
157829 ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA HB 01:08.51
162279 KYMNPIANIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ @IA 01:08.80
153305 MNMPAZANAKHZ MIXAHA 2001 ANAP 01:08.99
158975 MAPAIAHZ ®OIAIMNMNOZ 2004 MAIA 01:09.84
KOYMAZ MA=ZIMOZ 2005 MAIA 01:10.15
160622 TOMXANAAHZ MIXAHA 2005 MAIA 01:10.50
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAIA 01:10.53
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 200 MAIA 01:10.98
159086 ZTAZINOMOYAOZ EMMANOYHA MAIA 01:11.35
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIOX EOHB 01:11.93
158459 KAZAKOZ ZTAMATIOZ OAAE= EOHB 01:11.96
160984 KAZZIAZ BAZIAEIOZ % NOAAE= MAIA 01:12.09
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ 04 MNAOK MAIA 01:12.38
162026 NAIOZ OEOAQPOZ XPYZOBAAANT 1999 N=.BH NIKH ANAP 01:13.59
167479 KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ § 2006 HPAKAHZ Mr-A 01:13.92
160872 AANEZAKHZ M'EQPIrIoz \ 2005 O0®OA MAIA 01:14.71
160871 EAEYOEPIAAHZ MEPIKAHZ 2005 O0®OA MAIA 01:15.29
164206 KPYQNAZ NAEQNIAAZ 2005 APHZ MAIA 01:15.61
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAIAO 2004 MAOK MAIA 01:16.01
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN @ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA EOHB 01:16.06
171494 ZOAIPOMOYAOZ ZABBAZ 2006 ATMOAKAA Mnr-A 01:16.66
168098 NANOX KAEAPXOx @ 2006 MAOK Mn-A 01:16.73
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ \ 2005 AMNOAKAA MAIA 01:16.93
162753 XATZHZ NrEQPIIoz 2006 OBGAK Mn-A 01:16.95
135404 NOYTZIAZ OEO 1998 APHZ ANAP 01:17.50
162142 ZYAAZ ZTYAIAN 2005 MAOK MAIA 01:18.31
161701 NIKOYAHZ N MAITHZ 2004 A=QN 40 EK MAIA 01:18.43
160851 KAPAAKOZ~EYA NOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005 MAIA 01:18.53
166178 MOYPAT, TPATIOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 01:18.63
GASH 2006 SC STEP nn-A 01:19.50
164084 AEBEZ H> 2005 A=QN 40 EK MAIA 01:19.62
165858 MAnN MHTPIOY IQANNHZ 2006 OOOA nn-A 01:19.97
160780 INAKAZ IQANNHZ 2005 OEANAB MAIA 01:20.65
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 000 EOHB 01:20.71
180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP 2004 000 MAIA 01:21.57
155244 BAPBAPOYZHZ AGANAZIOX 2003 AEA.MTOA. E®HB 01:21.66
158509 OYMIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 NHP.BEPOIA MAIA 01:21.70
159597 MHAIKOZ MNMAYAOZ 2004 K.z.2.2005 MAIA 01:22.27
166328 ZANAKQZTAZ AMNMOAAQN 2006 EATEK nr-A 01:24.63
166351 EAAQN ADI® AAEZANAPOZ 2007 AEA.MTOA. nn-B 01:24.74
166183 AIAAZKAAOY NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 01:26.42
170758 ZTPANTZAAHZ NEOKAHZ 2007 NEAMNOAH nn-B 01:26.65
178788 TMAIMAAOIMOYAOZ MIXAHA 2007 APHZ nr-B 01:27.72
169614 MANQAOIMOYAOZ OPOEAZ 2007 APHZ nn-B 01:30.05



60
61
62

O ONOGOOUBAWNR

au b D IPADDDHDDIEAIEIEDADWUWWWUWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNERERERHR/ || B4 K | <
H OOV ONOGOUDRAMWNEROOVONOGOUDWNEROOVONGNTUUDWNROOVONOGOUDDMWNEDO

au b WNR

169506 METPIAHZ M'EQPIIOz 2006 APHZ Mn-A
168358 OAQPOZ AOGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK MAIA
162371 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 MAOK MAIA
100m NMETAAOYAA - T'YNAIKQN (50) 21/12/2019 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI 3
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia SUHHETOXNAS
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999 MAKEAONIK 'YN. 01:03.69
160870 ZTOYPA OATA AHMHTPA 2005 O0®OA KP-A 01:04.21
132878 N'EPMANAKOY KAEIQ 1999 NHPXAA 'YN. 01:04.47
161445 TAMAAOTIMOYAQY MANAIIQTA 2004 MAOK KP-A 01:05.00
158976 MANTAZIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2003 NOAAE= NEAN 01:05.18
164237 KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK NEAN 01:06.19
158978 ZENITOIMOYAOQOY KAAAIOIMH 2004 OOOA KP-A 01:06.40
159175 TKOYTZIBEAAKH MEQPI'TA 2004 OOOA KP-A 1:07.30
143167 MOYAIOY AIKATEPINH 2000 MAOK 'YN. 01:07.66
ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAOZ=IA 2003 NO AEMEZOY NEAN @ 01:08.58
163327 KAPATPOYIMNKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A \ 01:08.76
147456 AMNOZTOAIAQOY PAGAENA 2003 OBAK NEA& 01:08.78
159601 PHIINOY AGHNA 2004 APHZ KP, 01:09.46
162362 BEAQOYZOY IQANNA 2005 MAOK KP- 01:09.47
160991 NEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH 01:10.12
161232 KOYTINA ZO®IA MAPIA 2005 Mz.BH NIKH -A 01:10.48
168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA@-A 01:10.55
188788 ZAMIMETIFTAN MONTZABEPI MONA 2006 MAOK K-A 01:10.73
166012 XAAKIAOY BAZIAIKH AEZTMOINA 2006 MAKEA MK-A 01:10.82
159685 =ZENIAQY EYAITEAIA NEAN 01:10.93
161117 NAZKAPOI'AQY AIKATEPINH NEAN 01:11.92
157158 MOAAPA EAENH KP-A 01:12.39
156913 AATZIOY EAENH NEAN 01:12.53
159439 NAKKA AGHNA KP-A 01:12.58
176205 MAMANIKOAH XPIZTINA MK-B 01:12.99
155102 TZOKAKTZIAQY KYPIAKH KP-A 01:13.08
161018 NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA KP-A 01:13.09
156318 KAZAMNAEPH BIKTQPIA 03 Mz.BH NIKH NEAN 01:13.35
161142 MAPKATA ZOO®IA 005 r=.BH NIKH KP-A 01:13.57
163245 KAMIOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:13.63
162895 TATTH MAPIA ZTYAIANH 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:13.69
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ KP-A 01:14.80
164474 APAMAAIAQY ZTAYPOYAA 2006 NOAAE= MK-A 01:14.94
162681 KPAMIOKOYKH KAAAIOEA 2006 APHZ MK-A 01:15.14
145501 MATAPIAOY NIKH @ 2002 ATAAN.GEZ NEAN 01:16.22
166251 NAAOIMOYAQY EYAITEAI 2007 NEAMNOAH NMK-B 01:17.87
165817 TZIAAIKH BAZIAIKH 2006 MAOK MK-A 01:18.02
170634 AGANAZOIOYAOQOY M NNA 2007 MAOK NMK-B 01:18.08
169726 ZENITOIMOYAOQY A 2007 OO®OA MK-B 01:18.44
165913 MATOYZIAH MNA 2007 OOOA NMK-B 01:18.99
172164 BAZINAKQOY BA 2007 K.z.2.2005 MK-B 01:20.09
168589 MANKQTZIOY/ E 2007 AA AZTEPIA NMK-B 01:20.29
160897 ZIMANOQY PIA 2005 AEA.MTOA. KP-A 01:22.86
171015 MAPAKO MA 2007 AA AZTEPIA NMK-B 01:22.94
167433 OEXX > BAZIAIKH 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 01:23.94
166165 ZIAMI AHMHTPA 2006 MAOK MK-A 01:24.66
158639 KOY! TZIQTH IOIFENEIA 2004 000 KP-A 01:25.57
170717 KATMANTZAKH AAE=IA 2007 HPAKAHZ NMK-B 01:26.84
167486 TZIOAA MAPIA XPYZH 2006 HPAKAHZ MK-A 01:32.35
154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK NEAN
158969 KETIKOIAQY ANAZTAZIA 2004 OOOA KP-A
100m NMETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (50) 21/12/2019 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI 4
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia SUHHETOXNAS
158390 ZTAMOY KQNZTANTINOZ EMMANOY 2003 AZK NTEPH EOHB 00:54.67
128041 AIBAAIQTHZ EYATTENOZ 1996 Oz ol ANAP 00:54.87
117797 KOAIOMOYAOZ ®QTIOZ 1991 EOONO® ANAP 00:55.03
128750 KONZTANTINEZKOY KONZTANTIN 1994 Oz oM ANAP 00:55.13
139705 BEAIAAHZ T'EQPIIOx 1999 NOBA ANAP 00:55.37
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132132 NAMAAOIMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
147053 APOZ0Z NIKOAAOZ

156321 KONTOBAZ IQANNHZ

138247 ZAPAKAZ MANAMQTHX

157573 MOYZIKAZ XPHZTOX

132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ
143639 EMOIETZHZ MANAIMNQTHZ-KQNZTANTI
156174 TKEKAZ ANAZAPOZ-TMANATIQTHZ
147457 KAANOYAHZ FEQPrIoz

159173 BAPZAMIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
157143 NAZXAAHZ XPHZTOX

143143 KEAEMNOYPHZ MEQPIIOZ
158464 BOATEZOZ EYZTPATIOZ
140118 AXMENT-OQTAKHZ ZMYPIAQN
154259 KAIKHZ MAPIOZ

158424 MIXAHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ

1997 MAOK

2001 Ozor
2003 rz.BH NIKH
1998 MAOK

2003 NHPEAZ OPE
1997 APHZ

2000 NAOK
2004 I=.BH NIKH
2003 APHZ

2003 NOAAE=
2004 EOOMNO®
2000 NAOK

2003 NOAAE=
1999 Mrx

2002 NOAAE=
2005 KOAPAM

ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
MNAIA

E®HB
E®HB
NAIA

ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
NAIA

0

148003 KAAAITZHZ ZMYPIAQN 2001 HPAKAHZ ANAP

185860 ©EPAMNONTOZ NQProz 2002 NOBA EQF& 00
161828 NMAAAKIAHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2003 NOAAE= E 00
158505 MAZIAHZ XAPAAAMITOZ 2005 NAOK nA 00
147931 PHIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 AAP-TITA 00
160378 >TAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZ HB 00
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 NAOK @IA 00
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ ®HB 01
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 APHZ Q E®HB 01
160893 MEAETIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 OGA MNAIA 01
164274 XTAMATIOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OE MAIA 01
162436 MNANIQTHZ MEQPIIO= 2006 KO M Mnri-A 01
147146 AZMNPArKAGO0Z ZQTHPIOZ 200 AYKOZ ANAP 01
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 200 @ MNAIA 01
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004K7A.NAOYZA NAIA 01
163920 BATAATZOIAOY ATTEAOZ AGANAZIOZ AOK MNAIA 01
162992 NAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ % AA AZTEPIA NAIA 01
156596 ZXYNOAINOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 04 APHZ MNAIA 01
160488 KQNZTANTINOY NEQPIIOZ 004 HPAKAHZ MNAIA 01
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 O®0O E®HB 01
167287 XATZHIEQPIIAAHZ ®QTIOZ \ 2006 K.E.KOZANH Mnn-A 01
165786 TA>XKOZ AHMHTPIOX 2006 KOAPAM Mnr-A 01
156916 MOYTZOZ IQANNHZ 2004 AEA.MTOA. NAIA 01
160354 >TYAIAPAZ OQMAZ 2004 AMOAKAA NAIA 01
157048 ©YMIANHZ ANAZTAZIOZ @ 2004 AEA.MTOA. NAIA 01
162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK MNAIA 01
155134 KAMNEPHZ IQANNHZ @ 2003 NEATMOAH E®HB 01
166519 MEKOZ NEQPIrI0x \ 2006 K.E.KOZANH Mnri-A 01
157657 XPHZTOYAAZ AHM% 2005 AAP-TITA NAIA 01
157187 ZAPAAAHZ ANO 2005 Mz.BH NIKH MNAIA 01
164133 XPIZTO®OPIAH A 2006 KOAPAM nn-A 01
167163 NAMNATEQPITQY AHMHTPIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ Mri-A 01
164124 KAZAKHZ AEONTIOZ 2006 KOAPAM Mnn-A 01
191273 2006 AA AXTEPIA nri-A 01
159700 2004 AMOAKAA NAIA 01
166522 2006 K.E.KOZANH nr-A 01
164220 2004 NEATNOAH MNAIA 01
166554 AIZKOZ MNETPOZ 2006 NEATMOAH Mnri-A 01
175149 OEPENTINOZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ NAIA 01
164470 AAPIINIAHZ AHMOZOENHZX 2006 O®OA Mnri-A 01
169552 XAPHX AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEATMOAH Mnn-A 01
162493 XAAKIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ 2006 AEA.MTOA. nri-A 01
169652 KOMIMOAIAZ ZQTHPIOZ 2007 KOAPAM nr-B 01
165864 MEXAIBANIAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2007 O®OA nr-B 01
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOX 2004 HPAKAHZ NAIA 01
167165 QTHPIOY XPHZTOX 2006 HPAKAHZ Mnri-A 01
169998 MOYPATIAHZ AAEEANAPOZ 2007 K.A.NAOYZA nr-B 01
168326 AITEAOY TPIANTA®YAAOZ 2007 APHZ nr-B 01
166022 ®AZIOZ AMOZTOAOZ 2006 MAKEAONIK nr-A

:55.44
:56.18
:56.59
:56.70
:56.97
:57.05
:57.28
:58.02
:58.03
:58.04
:58.25
00:
:58.74

S
O

58.58

59.14
59.17
59.24

:59.34
:59.43
:59.50
:59.56
:59.58
:59.84
:59.88
:00.50
:01.55
:01.80
:02.44
:02.83
:02.92
:03.21
:03.27
:03.59
:04.29
:05.00
:05.12
:05.13
:05.49
:05.51
:05.54
:06.62
:06.64
:07.00
:07.76
:07.97
:08.44
:08.78
:08.91
:08.91
:09.37
:09.38
:09.67
:10.99
:11.45
:13.29
:14.97
:15.86
:15.97
:16.02
:16.15
:16.86
:18.55
:18.64
:19.30
:20.57
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167283 KIOXZZEZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ nn-A
147615 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 MAOK ANAP
200m EAEYOEPO - TYNAIKQN (50) 21/12/2019 MNpwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNAG
139446 PAYTOIOYAOQY OIAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ I'YN. 02:06.15
159105 N'KOrkOzH AANAH 2005 KOMni KP-A 02:07.66
131284 ANAANTH ZTYAIANH-EAEYOEPIA 1997 Ozon I'YN. 02:08.22
MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 ALBANIA 'YN. 02:09.00
144142 INTZOIAQY NATAAIA 2000 AON® I'YN. 02:09.23
156989 XPIZTOAOYAQY ZTYAIANH 2003 MOZ.IQAN. NEAN 02:09.91
140525 AEMIMNA HAEKTPA-BAPBAPA 1999 Oz I'YN. 02:10.17
154519 TPOXANAKH MAPIA 2002 ozon NEAN 02:10.80
162200 NADAPA XPIZTINA 2005 MAOK KP-A 2:10.89
158413 HAIAAQOY AGANAZIA 2003 MAOK NEAN 02:11.13
159440 HMEPIAQOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A @ 02:11.95
162427 MANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A \ 02:12.35
159437 METPOMOYAOQOY EYITENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-& 02:12.97
191609 MANAIIQTOY AHMHTPIANA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KR, 02:13.95
175662 ZHNOBIOY EYAOKIA 2002 NOAAE= NE 02:14.95
162100 MAYAIAQOY MAPIA AEZMOINA 2006 KOAPAM 02:15.07
187606 ZTYAIANAKH XPIZTINA 2004 NO MAKEA -A 02:15.37
159612 KAPAKAANH I®INENEIA 2004 K.E.KOZANP@-A 02:16.08
158544 TEPOBAZINEIOY MAPIA 2004 NOK APl P-A 02:16.12
154608 AANTOY ZQTHPIA 2003 ANOI @ NEAN 02:16.12
158958 KQNZTANTINIAOY IQANNA 2005 KOAP. KP-A 02:16.13
157158 MOAAPA EAENH 2005 rz KP-A 02:17.02
166434 AAANA MYPOIH 2005 K.E: KP-A 02:17.20
161117 NAZKAPOIAQY AIKATEPINH 200 NEAN 02:17.26
165901 ZA®EIPOIMOYAOY KQNZTANTINA ZOO@A KP-A 02:17.32
161547 KAAENH ZQTHPIA 20 OK KP-A 02:17.40
136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET AOK YN 02:17.48
160402 KAPIrA MAPIA-PAGAENA % (0]0JC) KP-A 02:18.12
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 04 MNAOK KP-A 02:18.15
160895 AAEZANAPIAOY NIKH 005 AEA.MTOA. KP-A 02:18.64
162283 MOYPATIAQY XPYZOIMHIH § 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:18.70
160683 MAIMAAOIMOYAQOY ZQH \ 2004 AKOAE.MET. KP-A 02:18.80
BUDIMA ERA 2007 SC STEP NMK-B 02:19.52
158961 MMOIKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA 2004 MAOK KP-A 02:20.39
162549 TPIKIQNH NEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH KP-A 02:20.58
162336 TKOI'KA XPIZTINA @ 2004 K.z.2.2005 KP-A 02:21.06
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA 2004 XANO KP-A 02:21.96
162816 ZAPKAAA AZMAZIA @ 2006 MAZI'IAN MK-A 02:22.39
160393 NTANNOYAAKH TEQPT- \ 2003 APHZ NEAN 02:22.48
161291 KOTTA XPYZOYAA 2005 Mz.BH NIKH KP-A 02:22.72
164991 KAIAANA APOZIZ 2006 OEANAB MK-A 02:22.84
158462 NEONTIAH AHM 2003 NOAAE= NEAN 02:23.00
166174 BAAXOIOYA OINA 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 02:23.43
MAATOIA NAPA 2001 NO KEPYNEI 'YN. 02:23.45
162818 MAXAIP 2006 MAZI'TAN MK-A 02:23.69
163674 KIZIP 2005 N.A.B.EANA KP-A 02:24.16
158312 I'TANT. 2005 OBAK KP-A 02:24.75
162189 KON 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 02:24.89
169874 NAAA ENAENH 2007 APHZ NMK-B 02:25.14
164127 OEOAQPOY XPIZTINA 2006 KOAPAM MK-A 02:25.35
165750 KAPAMIINEZH KQNZTANTINA 2006 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A 02:25.36
159906 zOYMIMAZH AIKATEPINH 2005 rz.BH NIKH KP-A 02:26.12
171929 >TAMITOAH EIPHNH 2006 NEAMNOAH MK-A 02:26.29
176205 MAMANIKOAH XPIZTINA 2007 AA AZTEPIA MK-B 02:26.55
167795 ANEZANAPIAH BAZIAIKH 2006 A=QN 40 EK MK-A 02:26.63
170102 MEPTZIMEKH NIKOAINA ANAZTAZIA 2007 APHZ MK-B 02:26.76
167754 TTANNAKIAOQOY IQANNA 2006 NOAAE= MK-A 02:27.18
160853 NAMNATQNH BAZIAIKH 2005 MANZEP KP-A 02:27.35
165857 MAAAKIAQY ZO®IA 2007 NOAAE= NK-B 02:27.86
162280 KIOZKEPIAQY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:28.04
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165875 ®APAEANA MAPIANNA 2007 MANZEP MK-B 02:28.34
170304 TZIQPA MEANIOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:28.74
174030 KAZIMIAQY PA®AHAIA 2006 OBAK MK-A 02:31.67
166557 KAAAITZH MAPIA ANTQNIA 2007 NEAMNOAH NMK-B 02:32.95
169668 ANATKIOZIAOY PAGAHAIA 2007 KOAPAM MK-B 02:33.09
162413 MIMAIPAKTAPH ZTYAIANH 2006 MHrAZ.HMA®© MK-A 02:34.01
169507 MANATIQTIAOY MAPIA PAOAHAIA 2007 APHZ MK-B 02:34.55
167150 TZIONAPA ANAPIANA 2007 AAP-TITA NMK-B 02:34.55
166062 ZAMIMETOIAQY ANNA 2006 AMNOAKAA MK-A 02:35.60
169722 KENTEMNOZIAQY ZQH 2007 K.E.KOZANH NMK-B 02:37.87
174344 AEAHTTANNIAOY AIKATEPINH 2007 KOAPAM MK-B 02:38.18
166906 PIITA ANNA 2006 HPAKAHZ MK-A 02:38.23
169873 XATZHZQH AIKATEPINH 2007 APHZ MK-B 02:39.41
167840 MOYAA XPYZA 2006 XANO MK-A 2:39.83
172412 EAMAZH ANNA 2007 MAOK MK-B 02:42.66
170232 MOYAIOY NMOAY=ENH 2007 HPAKAHZ NMK-B @ 02:51.21
171839 NETA BAZIAIA 2007 NEAMNOAH MK-B \

200m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50) & 21/12/2019 Npwi

MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio KavRyopia SUHHETOXNAS

161936 EITAEZAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 ANOI 01:50.04
147476 ZOYMIOYAOIAQOY AHMHTPIOZ 2002 Ozon %HB 01:52.35
132612 AAANAOITANNHZ AZTEPIOZ 1997 MAOK %NAP 01:53.71
140106 MANIOZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 Oz oM ANAP 01:53.75
139550 NEQPFAPAKHZ IQANNHX 1999 AONo® Q ANAP 01:53.89
156321 KONTOBAZ IQANNHZ 2003 FZ.B)—@ EOHB 01:54.46
136838 KYNHIAKHZ AGANAZIOZ XAPAANAMINOZ 1998 AQ ANAP 01:54.95
140071 NTOAOZ MANATIQTHZ-IQANNHZ 1999 AN ANAP 01:55.13
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 200 > E®HB 01:55.28
136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHZ 199 ANAP 01:55.64
154024 MNMPOBATAZ NIKOAAOZ 20 EOHB 01:56.81
139907 AZHMAKOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ ANAP 01:56.90
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ % MAOK MAIA 01:58.24
163948 MAKPHZ AGANAZIOZ 05 OEANAB MAIA 01:58.46
142116 MATEAHZ MAPKOZ 001 ANOI ANAP 01:58.65
137599 MOYZIAZ MAPINOZ 2000 ANOI ANAP 01:58.85
153383 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ \ 2003 ANOAPIYP EOHB 01:59.35
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 MAOK EOHB 01:59.88
141349 MNMAMAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOX 2000 APHZ ANAP 02:00.50
168357 OAQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK MAIA 02:00.70
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHX @ 2004 MAOK MAIA 02:00.86
176573 ANTQNIOY NIKOAAOZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 02:00.90
158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPI @ 2004 Oozon MAIA 02:02.11
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-AN %Q 2002 APHZ EOHB 02:02.23
162245 ZKAPHZ IQANNHZ 2006 OBGAK nn-A 02:03.02
159897 ZOETZ0Z ®AAM AHMHTPIOZ 2005 OEANAB MAIA 02:04.23
165995 ZQHZ MAPIOZ 2004 MAZI'IAN MAIA 02:04.54
158506 2004 MAOK MAIA 02:04.54
155461 2003 KOAPAM EOHB 02:04.80
163088 2004 APHZ MAIA 02:04.87
160883 2004 NAOK MAIA 02:06.02
153961 2003 EQON® EOHB 02:07.24
185895 2003 NHPEAZ OPE EOHB 02:07.34
160488 KQNZTANTINOY NEQPIrIoz 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA 02:07.55
159086 TAZINOMOYAOZ EMMANOYHA 2004 NOAAE= MAIA 02:08.47
168358 OAQPOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK MAIA 02:08.53
157365 TZIOYMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 AAP-TITA MAIA 02:09.66
157187 ZAPAAAHZ ATTIOZTOAOZ 2005 MNz.BH NIKH MAIA 02:10.17
164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOX 2004 AMNOAKAA MAIA 02:10.22
158533 KQNZTANTINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 NOK API'ON MAIA 02:10.27
158420 TZAKIPIAHZ-TOMMAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 KOAPAM MAIA 02:10.30
169663 NIKOIAOY NIKOAAOZ 2006 KOAPAM Mr-A 02:10.89
165880 NKOIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 K.z.2.2005 Mnn-A 02:14.09

DESKU SIDRIT 2005 SC STEP MAIA 02:14.20
167262 ZAMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOX 2006 AA AZTEPIA Mnn-A 02:14.81
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161138 NOYKAKHZ O@QMAZ 2005 Mz.BH NIKH MAIA 02:14.93
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIOX 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 02:15.23
159916 ZABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 AEA.MTOA. MAIA 02:15.85
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA 02:17.25
170719 KATOIAQOY KQNZTANTINOZ XPYZOBA 2007 HPAKAHZ nn-B 02:18.50
167479 KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ Mr-A 02:19.19
164062 XANAZTPAZ ZMYPIAQN NEKTAPIOZ 2007 AZ.AAMI.IQ nn-B 02:19.54
166052 MOAYAOITAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 APHZ Mr-A 02:21.45
190974 AITEANAKHZ MANATMIQTHZ 2007 MAOK nn-B 02:22.00
173113 MNMOIMENIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA Mnr-B 02:23.06
167844 TZAMIOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOZ 2004 APHZ MAIA 02:24.25
167163 TMAMATEQPII0Y AHMHTPIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ Mr-A 02:24.35
165203 ETOIAQOY XAPANAMIOZ 2006 KOAPAM Mnn-A 02:24.55
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ MAIA 2:25.09
168250 TOYAAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 HPAKAHZ nn-B 02:25.75
166349 TYMNOY XAPAANAMIMOZ 2007 AENA.TITOA. Mnr-B @ 02:26.62
166256 XPYZOXOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH nn-B \ 02:28.83
177780 ®INIMEIKAZ XPHZTOZ 2005 OK NAOYZA MAI 02:28.88
154829 OIAINMIAHZ NAPAZKEYAZ 2006 N.A.B.EANA I 02:29.31
169734 AANAMANOZ ZIMYPIAQN 2007 OOOA an 02:29.64
NAZAPOY MANAIIQTHZ 2006 NO AEMEZOY 02:29.76
163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 000 IA 02:30.23
166554 AIZKOZ METPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH @-A 02:33.15
164495 AOYATEPIAHZ BAZINAEIOZ 2007 NOK APl n-B 02:33.62
164224 BAZINEIAAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2007 NEANO nn-B 02:34.90
175085 ANAPEAAAKHZ IQANNHZ 2006 NOK ARTAIN Mr-A 02:36.51
172204 BAAXOZ AXTEPIOZ 2006 A.T/Z.1. Mnn-A 02:40.04
171445 TAYAIAHZ APISTEIAHZ 2007 NO FON Mnr-B 02:42.30
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 200 > MAIA
170720 KATOIAQY MANATIQTHZ ZOO@I\HZ Mnr-B
159597 MHAIKOZ MNMAYAOZ 20 72.2.2005 MAIA
175520 KAANABAZ MANATIQTHZ >.AAMI1.IQ ANAP
200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - NI'YNAIK 0) 21/12/2019 MNpwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI 7
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO % E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNAG
159818 IQANNIAH EYTYXIA \~ 2005 I'=.BH NIKH KP-A 02:21.97
152563 XATZH MAPIA \ 2002 APHZ NEAN 02:22.03
153103 XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA 2003 Mz.BH NIKH NEAN 02:23.17
162064 KOYPOYNIQTH AA®NH 2003 NOBOYA NEAN 02:23.51
147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY OQTEINH 2002 KOAPAM NEAN 02:24.95
157378 TPYMNA ZO®IA-EIPHNH @ 2004 APHZ KP-A 02:25.25
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 02:32.44
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH @ 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:33.69
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH \ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 02:33.75
154948 KIOZKEPIAQOY KQN A 2002 MAKEAONIK NEAN 02:34.09
162100 MAYAIAQY MAPI INA 2006 KOAPAM MK-A 02:35.52
158261 AEPBENTAH KY 2004 KOAPAM KP-A 02:35.60
157024 2005 MAOK KP-A 02:36.15
159188 TAXMATZIAOY 2004 NEAMNOAH KP-A 02:36.55
161232 2005 Mz.BH NIKH KP-A 02:36.65
162090 2006 OGAK MK-A 02:36.74
166975 2006 AZ.AANMIT.IQ MK-A 02:37.78
161084 2005 A.K.0.A.I KP-A 02:39.20
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 KP-A 02:39.49
164966 MAMAAOIMOYAQY AEZIMOINA MAPIA 2006 OAYMI1.BOA MK-A 02:40.57
162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 02:40.93
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZIMOINA 2003 APHZ NEAN 02:41.57
162428 NTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 02:43.03
164474 APAMAAIAQY ZTAYPOYAA 2006 NOAAE= MK-A 02:43.71
MAATOIAOY AAEZANAPA 2001 NO KEPYNEI I'YN. 02:44.55
158982 METAAAIAOY AGANAZIA 2004 OOOA KP-A 02:44.64
160867 AINAAPH KYPIAKH AYAIA 2005 NOK API'ON KP-A 02:44.74
166055 ®PEITIAQY MAPIA 2006 APHZ MK-A 02:46.32
158611 ZHKOIMOYAOQOY EYTENIA 2003 XANO NEAN 02:46.96
166251 NAAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2007 NEAMNOAH MK-B 02:47.64
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163363 KAPATMATAKH =ANGOYAA IOYAITA
161142 MAPKATA ZO®IA

162555 MAMANAZTAZIOY EAENH

167433 ©EZ>AAONIKEYZ BAZIAIKH
166165 ZIAMMNAKOY AHMHTPA

165750 KAPAMMINEZH KQNZTANTINA
168755 TZHKA ANNA MAPIA

160301 XAAAIAOMOYAOY MEAINA
166356 MAIMAZIAOY MAPIA MYPTQ
160897 ZMANOY MAPIA

161129 XANTZAPIAOY EYAITEAIA
169507 MANATIQTIAOY MAPIA PA®AHAIA
167150 TZIONAPA ANAPIANA

169502 HAKOY IQZH®INA

165440 NAZXAAH ZANOGOYAA

162593 MAMATEQPIIOY ZTYAIANH
158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®ITENEIA
170101 AININAKH AAE=ANAPA

169219 XATZHAMOZTOAQOY BAZIAIKH MAPIETTA
170717 KANANTZAKH AAEZIA

169924 >TEPI'IOY AOMNA

167102 'KANTIAOY AEZMOINA

169873 XATZHZQH AIKATEPINH

2004
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2004
2006
2005
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2004
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007

AA AZTEPIA KP-A 02
=.BH NIKH KP-A 02
AZ.AAMI.IQ NK-A 02
AA AZTEPIA MNK-A 02
MAOK MNK-A 02
K.A.NAOYZA MNK-A 02
NAP-TITA MNK-B 02
AA AZTEPIA KP-A 02
ATMOAKAA MK-A 02
AEA.TITOA. KP-A 02
NAP-TITA KP-A 02
APHZ MNK-B 02:
NAP-TITA MNK-B 02:
AA AZTEPIA MNK-B 3:
APHZ MNK-B 03:
NAP-TITA MNK-A @ 03:
(0]0JC) KP-A 03
APHZ HK-& 03
AA AZTEPIA I 03
HPAKAHZ nK 03
ATOAKAA 03
N.A.B.EAAA -A 03
APHZ %&(-B
K

:47.69
:48.28
:48.70
:49.84
:50.60
:50.71
:51.62
:52.77
:55.47
:56.03
:56.67
58.60
:59.87
03.49
05.69
06.14
:06.69
:09.91
:09.97
:16.01
:17.95
:19.47

8

168390 KAPAOYAAH AANE=ANAPA 2007 AEA.MTO -B
170634 AGANAZOIMOYAOY MAPIA IQANNA 2007 MAOK @ MK-B
163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ 2004 HAO@ KP-A
200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (50) 21/12/2019 MNpwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ~Zwuareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNAG
120256 ZMANOYAAKHZ N'EQPIIOz 199@1) ANAP 02:02.02
147741 TIOYPTZIAHZ AANIHA 20 oro EOHB 02:04.19
137003 NTANOZ NIKOAAOZ OKOAQN ANAP 02:06.91
145849 0QMOIAOY ZABBAZ % APHZ ANAP 02:07.40
152954 BAAXOITANNAKOZ MANATIQTHZ 02 EQON® EOHB 02:07.57
147335 MIXAZ MANATIQTHZ 003 EOQOMNO® EOHB 02:09.93
155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA § 2002 Ozon EOHB 02:10.07
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ \ 1997 APHX ANAP 02:10.31
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA EOHB 02:10.40
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 APHX ANAP 02:10.41
156380 ANAZTAZAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 I'z.BH NIKH EOHB 02:10.71
93057 AAYOANTHZ PQMANOZ-IAZO@ 1986 AOMNo® ANAP 02:11.07
157078 MIAPITHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2003 Mz.BH NIKH EOHB 02:11.75
141932 AMNOZTOAIAHZ ZQKPAT?—@ 2000 EOO®MN® ANAP 02:11.97
157825 EZHNTAPAZ >TEPI'TO \ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA EOHB 02:12.37
147458 KOYMOYNAQOYPOZ 2002 KOAPAM EOHB 02:13.52
147281 2001 MNMAOK ANAP 02:13.61
147145 2001 AEA.MTOA. ANAP 02:14.01
157338 2003 MAOK EOHB 02:16.56
156174 2004 rz.BH NIKH MAIA 02:16.97
156275 2003 HPAKAHZ EOHB 02:16.98
158975 2004 ANOAPIYP MAIA 02:17.86
160622 2005 KOAPAM MAIA 02:19.18
160960 AE 2005 NOAAE= MAIA 02:19.30
165219 AIAKOZ IQANNHZ 2005 Mz.BH NIKH MAIA 02:20.74
159095 AIAMANTAKHZ AMOZTOAOZ 2004 NOAAE= MAIA 02:21.71
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 APHZ EOHB 02:21.99
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZX 2004 APHZ MAIA 02:22.73
161828 MAANAKIAHZ ZTEDGANOZ 2003 NOAAE= EOHB 02:22.83
164274 2 TAMATIOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OEANAB MAIA 02:23.26
162272 TZINBEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK MAIA 02:24.60
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 000 EOHB 02:25.29
157829 ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA EOHB 02:25.32
165786 TAZKOX AHMHTPIOZ 2006 KOAPAM Mn-A 02:26.60
166022 ®AZIOZ AMNOZTONOZ 2006 MAKEAONIK Mr-A 02:27.52
156916 MOYTZ0Z IQANNHZ 2004 AEA.MTOA. MAIA 02:30.71
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168380 IMKIATAS OIAINMNOS 2005 APHS MAIA 02:32.08
166730 XATZHXPIZTO®HS NIKOAAOS 2006 MAOK nn-A 02:32.61
162753 XATZHS FEQPIIos 2006 OBAK nn-A 02:33.03
164134 MENZIATZIAHZ FEQPIIOS 2006 KOAPAM nn-A 02:33.58
191273 BAKANA MOAYS 2006 AA ASTEPIA nn-A 02:34.61
180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPISTO®OP 2004 00O MAIA 02:34.96
166519 MEKOS MEQPrIOs 2006 K.E.KOZANH nn-A 02:36.16
165820 MAMAAAKHS MASXAAHS 2006 MAOK nn-A 02:36.60
159146 TOMNXANEAHS STEQANOS 2004 XAN® NAIA 02:37.01
162371 TPIANTAOYAAIAHS IQANNHE 2005 MAOK MAIA 02:37.30
190974 AITEAAKHE MANATIQTHS 2007 MAOK nn-B 02:38.73
167287 XATZHIEQPIIAAHE OQTIOS 2006 K.E.KOZANH nn-A 02:40.16
166178 MOYPATIAHS EYSTPATIOS 2004 AA ASTEPIA MAIA 02:41.18
158340 KQNSTANTINIAHZ XPHETOZ 2003 A.I.Z.M.KA EOHB 2:42.31
170720 KATOIAOY MANATIQTHS 2007 HPAKAHZ nn-B 02:42.61
168590 MEPIFANTHZ ANAPEAS 2006 AA ASTEPIA nn-A @ 02:44.01
171494 SOAIPOMOYAOS SABBAS 2006 AMOAKAA nr-A \ 02:44.36
169652 KOMIMOAIAS SQTHPIOS 2007 KOAPAM nn-& 02:46.04
168326 AITEAOY TPIANTA®YAAOS 2007 APHS n 02:46.11
167591 KINTEPAHE MANAFIQTHS 2006 MAOK an 02:47.15
172486 XEIMQNIAHS AAESANAPOS 2006 NEAMOAH 02:47.99
168329 OEOAQPIAHZ EYFENIOS 2007 MANZEP -B 02:50.22
169614 MANQAOIMOYAOS OP®EAS 2007 APHS %ﬂ-s 02:55.53
170758 STPANTZAAHSE NEOKAHZ 2007 NEAMOA n-8 02:56.26
162493 XAAKIAHZ OEOAQPOS 2006 AEA.MT, 2@ nr-A 02:56.35
165993 TOMAPAS BAAEPIOZ 2006 MAST. nn-A
169663 NIKOMAOY NIKOAAOS 2006 KO nn-A
170719 KATOIAOY KQNZTANTINOS XPYSOBA 2007 HPARAH= nn-B
168250 TOYAAS AHMHTPIOS 2007 KAHE nn-B
166066 ZAMAPAS FEQPIIOs 200 AOYZA nn-B
181547 XATZHKQNSTANTHE KQNSTANTINOS 20 MAKEA ANAP
162142 =YAAS STYAIANOZ AOK MAIA
161138 AOYKAKHSE GQMAS % r=.BH NIKH MAIA
200m YNTIO - TYNAIKQN (50 21/12/2019 Npwi
NMPOKPIMATIKOI & 9

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO ~ E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia SUHHETOXNAS
140004 SAXA IQANNA \\" 1999 ANOT rYN. 02:13.71
139446 PAYTOMOYAOY ®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ rYN. 02:20.11
136698 NTAAAA OATA 1999 O30 F'YN. 02:21.50
157378 TPYMA SO®IA-EIPHNH 2004 APHE KP-A 02:21.89
159087 AHMHTPIAAQOY SO®IA @ 2004 O®OA KP-A 02:24.87
155462 TKOBTZIA BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA. NEAN 02:25.55
160402 KAPTA MAPIA-PAGAEAA @ 2004 00O KP-A 02:25.70
160685 WQMIAAH OEOAQPA NA 2005 KOMI KP-A 02:26.71
156447 TSIAMEPA XPISTIA 2004 HPAKAHZ KP-A 02:26.79
166105 KOPAKH ANNA 2005 N.A.=.ATTI KP-A 02:27.48
157419 KAPAISKOY AN 2003 O=oM NEAN 02:27.90
155102 TZOKAKTZIAQY KYRIAKH 2004 KOAPAM KP-A 02:29.32
160969 MIXTATZHXPI=RHKA 2005 MANSEP KP-A 02:29.92
158997 ZTOYKA IA 2005 MAOK KP-A 02:30.39
158949 TAAIT PINH 2004 K.A.NAOYSA KP-A 02:30.82
159475 MAMA PIOY ANAZTASIA 2004 OEANAB KP-A 02:31.87
141230 AOY A STAYPOYAA 2001 MAOK r'YN. 02:32.50
162064 KOYPOYNIQTH AAONH 2003 NOBOYA NEAN 02:32.89
158540 KQNSTANTINIAOY XPYSANGH 2005 NOK APION KP-A 02:33.23
155049 XATZHKQNSTANTINOY ZO®IA 2002 OBAK NEAN 02:33.71
168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH 2006 AA ASTEPIA nK-A 02:35.20
161127 MIXAAOITANNH KQNETANTINA 2005 AAP-TITA KP-A 02:36.69
166341 AAAKIAOY OEOAQPA 2006 APHSE nK-A 02:36.75
166434 AAAAA MYPOIH 2005 K.E.KOZANH KP-A 02:38.12
156318 KASAMAEPH BIKTQPIA 2003 '=.BH NIKH NEAN 02:39.02
179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA 2006 NEAMOAH nK-A 02:39.25
169722 KENTEMOZIAOY ZQH 2007 K.E.KOZANH nK-B 02:39.42
166348 MAZSAAH MANAHAA 2007 AEA.MTOA. nK-B 02:39.72
159906 SOYMMASH AIKATEPINH 2005 '=.BH NIKH KP-A 02:40.98
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157593 WAPOIIQPIroy NAPAZKEYH 2004 AAP-TITA KP-A 02:41.10
162201 ANTQNIOQOY ZQH 2005 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 02:41.36
162280 KIOZKEPIAQY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:41.53
168589 MAINKQTZIOY HAEKTPA 2007 AA AZTEPIA NMK-B 02:42.13
171690 KOZMIAOQY XPIZTINA 2007 HPAKAHZ MK-B 02:42.26
158478 TKOYMITANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZ KP-A 02:42.51
166314 AITKA ANAZTAZIA 2006 MAOK MK-A 02:42.98
160968 ZYKIQTH MANAIIQTA 2005 OBAK KP-A 02:43.00
166545 KANANH EY®OPOXYNH MAPIA 2006 APHZ MK-A 02:44.42
157366 MIXAAOITANNH EYANOIA 2004 AAP-TITA KP-A 02:45.14
169668 ANATKIOZIAOY PAGAHAIA 2007 KOAPAM MK-B 02:45.54
170304 TZIQPA MEANIOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:46.19
162117 NAZIOYAH NMAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ KP-A 02:46.36
162529 PAMOITOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 2:46.36
164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ 2006 NEAMNOAH MK-A 02:47.06
161491 NOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA NEAN @ 02:47.70
175089 KOYTPA MAPIA 2007 NOK APION MK-B \ 02:47.82
168522 TZIAMMNAZH AHMHTPA 2006 NHPEAZ OPE HK-Q& 02:48.44
169883 EYAO=IAAQOY AHMHTPA 2007 MAOK I 02:49.91
166300 AKPITIAQY OEOAQPA 2006 XANO NK 02:50.14
169006 ®AOYAH APETH 2006 APHZ 02:51.22
147154 MHTZAAH EAENH 2001 MAOK . 02:51.94
158312 INANTZH BAZIAIKH 2005 OBAK @-A 02:52.56
167098 KOPZABBIAOY ZTE®ANIA 2006 N.A.B.EA K-A 02:52.59
166092 TZIKA EAENH 2006 A.T.Z. MK-A 02:52.94
166063 MIMOYZAOYKH A®POAITH 2006 AlMO MK-A 02:53.09
165774 KAPAIZKOY MAKPINA 2006 NHpP/ MK-A 02:54.14
165740 MMEAEIPINQY ®QTEINH 2006 MA MK-A 02:54.59
169799 KOPAANOYAH EAENH 2007 > MK-B 02:57.24
168598 IQANNIAOY EAENH 200 2TEPIA MK-A 03:06.85
169502 HAKOY IQZHOINA 20 AZTEPIA MK-B
176205 TMAMANIKOAH XPIZTINA A AZTEPIA NMK-B
153103 XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA % Z.BH NIKH NEAN
162283 MOYPATIAQY XPYZOIMHIH ®04 MAKEAONIK KP-A
200m YNTIO - ANAPQN (50) 21/12/2019 MNpwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI 10

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO A\ E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNAG
142176 MAKPYITANNHZ EYAITEAOZ N 2000 AON® ANAP 01:58.71
155233 ANAPEOINOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ @ 2002 APHZ EOHB 02:02.99
158275 OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 2004 Ozon MAIA 02:06.90
160525 ZIAMIPAZ APIQN @ 2004 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 02:09.49
156380 ANASTAZAKHZ AHMHTPI 2003 M'z.BH NIKH EOHB 02:10.14
158469 KOYITKOYAOZ ANAZTA I‘@ 2003 NOAAE= E®HB 02:10.34
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA 02:13.08
147284 MANAIOAOIOZ EY. -XPHZTOZz 2002 NHPEAZ OPE EOHB 02:13.23
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ A > 2003 APHZ EOHB 02:13.61
160939 KAPKAAIANIAH P, 2005 OBAK MAIA 02:13.62
157355 MAMAAOMNOYAQLZ NAZIOZ 2003 OBAK EOHB 02:16.88
139937 TZIBANH 10z 1999 APHX ANAP 02:16.99
160493 ZABBATIEAP, ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA 02:17.06
162245 2KAP HZ 2006 OBGAK nn-A 02:17.23
155336 KAAKA XINNEAZ 2004 APHZ MAIA 02:17.27
143519 MAN APIAHZ MANAIIQTHZ 2000 APHZ ANAP 02:22.46
140183 KAMAANHZ MANAINIQTHZ 2000 KOMNI ANAP 02:23.09
164074 MANQAOMOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ MAIA 02:23.89
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 02:26.15
160353 MNMOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOZ 2004 AMNOAKAA MAIA 02:26.29
165870 ZAIPHZ PA®AHA 2006 OOOA Mnr-A 02:26.54
164133 XPIZTO®OPIAHZ MIXAHA 2006 KOAPAM Mn-A 02:26.58
154580 MINAGAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EANA EOHB 02:27.23
166522 KAPAITANNAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 K.E.KOZANH Mn-A 02:28.47
164124 KAZAKHZ AEONTIOZ 2006 KOAPAM Mnr-A 02:30.94
167283 KIOXZEZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ Mnn-A 02:31.46
171150 AAEZAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2006 NOAAE= Mr-A 02:31.48
167093 XQAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 N.A.B.EANA Mnn-A 02:33.20
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179879 NMYProz APIZTOTEAHZ 2006 K.z.2.2005 nn-A 02:33.64
158515 MANOZ AMNOZTOANOZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 02:33.83
169506 METPIAHZ M'EQPIIOz 2006 APHZ Mn-A 02:34.44
172410 MOZIAZBIAI BAANTIMIP 2006 MAOK Mnr-A 02:34.80
164903 OEOAOZIOQY AITENAOZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK MAIA 02:36.23
166730 XATZHXPIZTO®HZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 MAOK Mr-A 02:38.46
172684 KONTHZ NEQPIIOz 2006 APHZ Mn-A 02:38.91
166066 ZAMAPAZ NEQPI10Oz 2007 K.A.NAOYZA Mnr-B 02:39.24
164223 BAZIANEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH Mn-A 02:43.67
163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 000 MAIA 02:43.79
164062 XANAZTPAZ ZMYPIAQN NEKTAPIOZ 2007 AZ.AAMI.IQ nn-B 02:44.04
165203 ETOIAQY XAPANAMITOZ 2006 KOAPAM Mnr-A 02:46.54
166527 KAANAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PAOAHA 2006 MAOK Mnn-A 02:49.08
169659 ANTEZXOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 NOK API'ON nrn-B 2:51.90
173113 NOIMENIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA nn-B 02:53.77
175993 TTANNIQTHZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 MHrAZ.HMA®© Mnr-B @ 02:55.40
162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ 2005 MAOK MAIA \ 03:00.18
170844 TOYMATITIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA ﬂﬂ-& 03:00.63
169895 OYZOYNOIAQOY AHMHTPIOZ 2007 MAOK I 03:06.82
164224 BAZINEIAAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH an
169998 MOYPATIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2007 K.A.NAOYZA
182288 MMAKAAHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2006 MAOK -A
167591 KINTEPAHZ MANAMIQTHZ 2006 MAOK @T-A
800m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50) Q 21/12/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 1
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zopalsid /) Katnyopia SUHHETOXNAS
136838 KYNHIAKHZ AGANAZIOZ XAPAANAMIOZ 1998 AQ \// ANAP 07:58.26
136026 NEFPHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1998 Oz ANAP 07:58.99
140125 TEQPIAKOMNOYAOZ ANAPEAZ 200 ANAP 08:07.08
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 200,.’ MAIA 08:19.81
147446 MAYPOI'TANNHZ XPYZOBAAANTHZ 20 NOAAE= EOHB 08:23.72
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ PHZ ANAP 08:24.28
114480 APNIAKOZ NrEQPrioz % KOMI ANAP 08:24.44
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 01 MAKEAONIK ANAP 08:27.36
1500m EAEYOEPO - ITYNAIKQ 21/12/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 16
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO A\ E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNAG
131284 ANAANTH ZTYAIANH-EAEYOEPIA N 1997 OzoM I'YN. 17:30.05
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZ NEAN 17:30.24
156989 XPIZTOAOYAQY ZTYAIANH 2003 MNOZ.IQAN. NEAN 17:31.40
140525 AEMMNA HAEKTPA-BAPBAPA @ 1999 Ozon 'YN. 17:44.95
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 MAOK NEAN 17:45.10
156972 AGANAZOMOYAQOY IOY/\I@ 2004 ANOI KP-A 17:45.25
157077 TZAANOYXQOY XAPOYA \ 2004 Iz.BH NIKH KP-A 17:47.66
162268 MAMAAOIMOYAOY I 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 17:58.57
100m EAEY% F'YNAIKQN (50) 22/12/2019 Npwi
MPOKPIMA 1
AM OVOUATENGVUUO /> E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia SUHHETOXNAS
116527 APAKOY OEQAQPK 1992 MAO TYN. 00:55.50
93098 MATZA w 1987 Oz oM 'YN. 00:56.94
152563 XATZ I 2002 APHZ NEAN 00:58.78
154519 TPOXA MAPIA 2002 Ozon NEAN 00:58.94
MER NIKOL 1998 ALBANIA 'YN. 00:58.97
159105 NKOIrkOzH AANAH 2005 KOOI KP-A 00:58.99
147088 MENTEKIAH ANAZTAZIA 2002 APHZ NEAN 00:59.23
129808 KHPYKQOY MAPIA-ZTAYPOYANA 1996 AOMN® I'YN. 00:59.49
158976 MANTAZIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2003 NOAAE= NEAN 00:59.63
155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MAOK NEAN 00:59.87
144164 TPOXANAKH MAPIA-MEAINA 2000 ozon 'YN. 01:00.14
162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:00.23
162200 NADAPA XPIZTINA 2005 MAOK KP-A 01:00.25
191609 MANAIIQTOY AHMHTPIANA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:00.78
160683 MAIMAAOIMOYAOQOY ZQH 2004 AKOAE.MET. KP-A 01:00.93
154608 AANTOY ZQTHPIA 2003 ANOI NEAN 01:00.94
147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY OQTEINH 2002 KOAPAM NEAN 01:01.00



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

175662
154111
157077
144142
187606
157158
160075
158726
160991
165901
140040
159612
159188

165488
160895
166434
162118
161547
154948
166174
162336
191274
144377
158961
162111
158445

145501
164875
171574
179411
159906
164991
162549
160393
167260
164127
163674
170102
167754
159147
163275
165857
167795
169668
161291
171929
161127
162816
162818
174344
176205
157593
165875
166557
165750
159610
157366
166303
166063
162413
174030
172414
162561

ZHNOBIOY EYAOKIA
XATZHNIKOAAQOY ©OEOAQPA
TZAANOYXOY XAPOYAA
INTZOIAQY NATAAIA
2ZTYAIANAKH XPIZTINA
MOAAPA EAENH

KOAAIA EYTENIA

KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH
FEQPTOYAH KAAAIPOH
ZAGEIPOMNOYAOY KQNZTANTINA
TOMAANAKOY MEQPIIA
KAPAKAANH I®ITENEIA
TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH
ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAOZ=IA
OEOAOIOYAH ANAZTAZIA
AAE=ANAPIAOY NIKH

AAANA MYPOTH

HAKOY ANNA

KAAENH ZQTHPIA
KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
BAAXOIMNOYAQOY AEZMOINA
FKOrKA XPIZTINA
IQANNIAOY EPIKA
MAMAAOTOYAQY AIKATEPINH
MMNOrKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA
ZMNHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA
KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH
BUDIMA ERA

MNATAPIAOY NIKH

NAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA

NIAH ZYPMH

AAKOY ANAPIANA

20YMIMAZH AIKATEPINH
KATMAAA APOZIZ

TPIKIQNH FEQPIIA
FTANNOYAAKH TEQPTTA

KIZIPH IQANNA
MEPTZIMEKH NIKOAINA ANA
FTANNAKIAQY IQANNA

META=A AAEZANAPA
KOYTEAH BHOAEEM \

NMAAAKIAQY ZO®IA
AANE=ANAPIAH BAZ
ANATKIOZIAQY P, A

KOTTA XPYZOY.
2TAMIMOAH N

MIXAAOITANNH NZTANTINA
ZAPKAA A
MAXA PIA

WAPOTIIQPIroy NMAPAZKEYH
®APAEANA MAPIANNA
KAAAITZH MAPIA ANTQNIA
KAPAMMINEZH KQNZTANTINA
TZATAAMMAZIAOY KAZZIANH
MIXAAOITANNH EYANGIA
YOANTIAQY >TAMATIA
MMNOYZAOYKH A®POAITH
MMNAIPAKTAPH ZTYAIANH
KAZIMIAOY PA®AHAIA
FOYZIOYNH ZTAMATIA
AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA

Y

NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA \§
OEOAQPOY XPIZTINA @

2002 NOAANAE=
2002 NAOK

2004 rz.BH NIKH
2000 AON®

2004 NO MAKEA
2005 Iz.BH NIKH
2005 KOnI

2004 NAOK

2005 NEATMOAH
2004 O®OA

1999 MAOK

2004 K.E.KOZANH
2004 NEATMOAH
2003 NO AEMEzOY
2005 NOK APTON
2005 AEA.MTOA.
2005 K.E.KOZANH
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 NAOK

2002 MAKEAONIK
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2004 K.x.%.2005
2006 AA AXTEPIA

2001 NHPXAA

2004 NAOK Q
2003 APHZ

2003 M

2007 sC

200

P

AN.OEZ

OAH
20 2
EAMOAH
~.BH NIKH

06 OEANAB

004 NEATMNOAH
2003 APHZ
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2006 KOAPAM
2005 N.A.B.EAANA
2007 APHZ
2006 NOAANAE=
2004 XANO
2005 0006
2007 NOAANAE=
2006 A=QN 40 EK
2007 KOAPAM
2005 rz.BH NIKH
2006 NEATMOAH
2005 AAP-TITA
2006 MNAZITAN
2006 NAZrIAN
2007 KOAPAM
2007 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AAP-TITA
2007 NANZEP
2007 NEATMOAH
2006 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 K.E.KOZANH
2004 AAP-TITA
2006 XANO
2006 AMOAKAA
2006 MHIrAZ.HMA®©
2006 OBAK
2007 AA AXTEPIA
2004 HPAKAHZ

NE
A

NEAN
NEAN

KP-A
'YN.
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A

KP-A
A
KP,

A

N.
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
MNK-B
NEAN
KP-A
MNK-A

MNK-B
KP-A

MNK-A
KP-A

MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
KP-A

MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-A
NEAN
KP-A

MNK-A
MK-A
MNK-A
MK-A
MNK-B
KP-A

1

:01.22
:01.28
:01.34
:01.40
:01.74
:01.95
:01.97
:02.25
:02.35
:02.52
:02.64
01:
:03.01

=
O

02.86

03.05
03.35
03.54

:03.56
:03.67
:03.71
:03.99
:04.16
:04.16
:04.17
:04.26
:04.85
:04.90
:04.93
:05.20
:05.30
:05.34
:05.53
:05.59
:05.66
:05.70
:05.74
:05.92
:05.97
:06.08
:06.29
:06.47
:06.48
:06.55
:06.69
:06.93
:07.21
:07.52
:07.61
:07.67
:07.78
:08.01
:08.03
:08.05
:08.08
:08.12
:09.12
:09.25
:09.55
:09.61
:09.80
:10.06
:10.21
:10.33
:10.38
:10.80
:10.92
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167840 MOYAA XPYZA 2006 XANO MK-A 01:11.33
177173 OKANTAPIAOY ANTQNIA 2006 XANO MK-A 01:11.61
169672 EAEYOEPIAAQOY AOHNA 2004 MPQTOPEZT KP-A 01:11.92
166092 TZIKA EAENH 2006 A.T.Z.M.KA MK-A 01:12.58
169722 KENTEMNOZIAQY ZQH 2007 K.E.KOZANH MK-B 01:13.11
170502 >TIOYKH AAE=ANAPA 2007 K.E.KOZANH NMK-B 01:13.33
170717 KAMNANTZAKH AAEZIA 2007 HPAKAHZ MK-B 01:16.35
167486 TZIOAA MAPIA XPYZH 2006 HPAKAHZ MK-A 01:18.49
170666 KANAKH ANAZTAZIA 2007 XANO MK-B 01:21.75
143175 AIAKOIMOYAOY MEAINA-ANNA 2000 MANZEP I'YN.
162280 KIOZKEPIAQY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK KP-A
166251 NAAOIMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2007 NEAMNOAH NMK-B
171690 KOZMIAOQY XPIZTINA 2007 HPAKAHZ MK-B
167150 TZIONAPA ANAPIANA 2007 AAP-TITA NMK-B é
100m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50) 22/12/2019 MNpwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI 2

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Kcrrnw' ZUHHETOXNAG
139550 NEQPTAPAKHZ IQANNHZ 1999 AOMNo® ANA&\\) 00:49.50
107657 MEANAAINHZ OAYZZEYZ 1990 NMAOK A 00:50.05
131484 XPHZTOY AMNOZTONOZ 1996 Oz ol AN 00:50.51
147476 ZOYMIOYAOIAQOY AHMHTPIOZ 2002 Ozon 00:50.96
144954 MNINAZ ZTEPI10>-MAPIOZ 2001 EQON® P 00:51.11
132132 MAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1997 NMAOK %NAP 00:51.12
120721 KONTOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1994 EOONO® ANAP 00:51.18
146751 XPHZTOY IQANNHZ 2002 ozon Q EOHB 00:51.42
117797 KOAIOMOYAOZ ®QTIOZ 1991 EOO® ANAP 00:51.45
158390 ZTAMOY KQNZTANTINOZ EMMANOY 2003 Az EOHB 00:51.94
139705 BEAIAAHZ TEQPIIOx 1999 NO ANAP 00:52.09
176573 ANTQNIOY NIKOAAOZ 200 K MAIA 00:52.23
142176 MAKPYITANNHZ EYAITEAOZ 200@@ ANAP 00:52.28
139907 AZHMAKOINOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 19 ANAP 00:52.95
147741 TIOYPTZIAHZ AANIHA ooro EOHB 00:53.31
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ % MAOK MAIA 00:53.69
168357 OAQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ 04 MAKEAONIK MAIA 00:53.73
154259 KAIKHZ MAPIOZ 002 NOAAE= EOHB 00:53.75
142116 MATEAHZ MAPKOZ 2001 ANOI ANAP 00:54.19
140071 NTOAOZ MANATIQTHZ-IQANNHZ \ 1999 ANOI ANAP 00:54.38
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 00:54.40
153383 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ KQNZTANTIN 2003 ANOAPIYP EOHB 00:54.64
158464 BOATEZOZ EYZTPATIOZ 2003 NOAAE= EOHB 00:54.67
157143 MAZXAAHZ XPHZTOX @ 2004 EOO®MN® MAIA 00:54.72
147281 BAANOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ 2001 MNMAOK ANAP 00:54.84
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI1Oz @ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA EOHB 00:55.09
139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKO 1999 APHZ ANAP 00:55.17
175520 KAANABAZ MANATIT 2000 AZ.AAMI.IQ ANAP 00:55.48
185895 TMAMMNOYZ NANATL/ 2003 NHPEAZ OPE EOHB 00:55.99
158424 MIXAHAIAHZ B 2 2005 KOAPAM MAIA 00:56.04
185860 OEPAIONTO 2002 NOBA EOHB 00:56.16
157453 NAAAZ K 2003 APHZ EOHB 00:56.36
159886 IQANNI 2003 APHZ EOHB 00:56.39
158506 TZAN AITEANOZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 00:56.43
159897 ZOETZ AMMNOYPHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 OEANAB MAIA 00:56.53
147146 AzMN AOOZ ZQTHPIOX 2001 TAAYKOZ ANAP 00:56.56
163088 XAPIATHZ AIONYZIOZ 2004 APHZ MAIA 00:56.62
155428 ZKOPAOIMOYANOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 NAOK ANAP 00:56.90
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH EOHB 00:56.95
158533 KQNZTANTINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 NOK APION MAIA 00:56.96
155461 KAPAOIAQY KAEANGHZ 2003 KOAPAM EOHB 00:57.26
158858 ZKOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ 2003 A.T.Z.M.KA EOHB 00:57.32
165995 ZQHZ MAPIOZ NIKHTAZ 2004 MAZI'TAN MAIA 00:57.51
157365 TZIOYMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 AAP-TITA MAIA 00:57.58
156942 KAMANAZ NIKOAAOZ-PAGAHA 2004 OEANAB MAIA 00:57.89
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2003 A=QN 40 EK EOHB 00:58.08
159916 ZABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 AENA.MTOA. MAIA 00:58.51
158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2004 ozon MAIA 00:59.40
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160525 ZIAMIPAZ APIQN 2004 AA AZTEPIA :59.49
155244 BAPBAPOYZHZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 AEA.MITOA. :59.50
159700 MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2004 AMNOAKAA :59.87
157048 OYMIANHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2004 AENA.TITOA. :59.88
163096 XAZIQTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 K.E.KOZANH :00.04
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NO MAKEA :00.21
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX MAPIOX 2005 AA AZTEPIA :00.44
164134 MENZIATZIAHZ N'EQPIIOZ 2006 KOAPAM :00.63
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA :00.73
163328 MNMEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA :01.14
167093 XQAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 N.A.B.EANA :01.39
165880 NKOIkKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 K.Zz.2.2005 :01.43
158420 TZAKIPIAHZ-TOMMAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 KOAPAM :01.52
158509 OYMIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 NHP.BEPOIA :01.71
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2004 A=QN 40 EK :01.87
167262 ZAMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA :02.14
162132 KETZEKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005 :02.18
169663 NIKOIAOY NIKOAAOZ 2006 KOAPAM :02.32
168590 MEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA :02.59
166519 MEKOZ N'EQPrIoz 2006 K.E.KOZANH :02.77
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOX 2004 HPAKAHZ :03.26
166522 KAPATTANNAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 K.E.KOZANH :03.68
167287 XATZHIEQPIIAAHZ ®QTIOX 2006 K.E.KOZAN :03.72
164062 XANAZTPAZ ZMYPIAQN NEKTAPIOZ 2007 AZ.AAMI :03.87
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOX 2003 A.T.Z. :03.93
179890 KOYKOYAHZ ZTAYPOZ 2003 AMO :03.93
169734 AANAMANOZ ZMYPIAQN 2007 OO@A :04.09
167479 KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 HP H> :04.72
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ ©OEMIZTOKAHZ 200 MOAH :04.92
169552 XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 200 OAH :05.28
177780 ®INIMEKAZ XPHZTOZ 20 NAOYZA :05.45
164223 BAZINEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ EAMNOAH :05.56
165993 TOMAPAZ BAAEPIOZ % MAZI'TAN :05.67
161138 NOYKAKHZ OQMAZ 05 Mz.BH NIKH :05.76
167163 MAMATEQPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ 006 HPAKAHZ :05.83
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOX § 2004 HPAKAHZ :05.98
NAZAPOY MANAIQTHZ \ 2006 NO AEMEZOY Mn-A 01:06.00
165864 MEXAIBANIAHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2007 O®OA Mnr-B 01:06.47
166256 XPYZOXOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH nn-B 01:06.54
172495 TMAMAKONAYAHZ MANATIQTH 2006 APHZ Mr-A 01:07.25
165203 ETOIAQOY XAPANAMIOZ @ 2006 KOAPAM Mnn-A 01:07.30
170855 MIMATZAPHZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 APHZ Mnr-A 01:07.53
167844 TZAMIOYPIAHZ A@ANAZ@ 2004 APHZ MAIA 01:07.80
166349 TYMNOY XAPAANAMIMOZ 2007 AENA.TITOA. Mnr-B 01:08.04
183540 KPIZTENZEN ANTP 2006 HPAKAHZ nn-A 01:08.15
172204 BAAXOZ AZTEPI 2006 A.T.Z.M.KA Mr-A 01:08.65
162493 XAAKIAHZ OEO 2006 AEA.MTOA. nn-A 01:08.96
175085 2006 NOK API'ON Mr-A 01:09.05
164224 2007 NEAMNOAH nn-B 01:10.17
171445 2007 NOK API'ON Mnrn-B 01:12.01
154829 2006 N.A.B.EANA Mnn-A 01:12.32
164495 2007 NOK API'ON Mnr-B 01:12.40
168326 2007 APHZ nn-B 01:12.79
168250 TOYAAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 HPAKAHZ Mnr-B 01:14.44
170844 TOYMAITIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA nn-B 01:18.31
159095 ATIAMANTAKHZ AMOZTOAOZ 2004 NOAAE= MAIA
166253 NEPANTZAKHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ HAIAZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA nn-B
170720 KATOIAQY MANATIQTHZ 2007 HPAKAHZ Mnr-B
50m NMPOZOIO - TYNAIKQN (50) 22/12/2019 MNpwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI 3
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNAG
139732 KONTOIEQPIoY EAENH 2000 Ozon I'YN. 00:32.98
170624 AEZTE ZOO®IA 2004 AKOAE.MET. KP-A 00:33.59
143052 API'YPOIOYAQY AITEAIKH-MAPIA 2001 Oozon 'YN. 00:33.67
129808 KHPYKQOY MAPIA-ZTAYPOYAA 1996 AOMNo® 'YN. 00:34.63
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41
42
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

166518
159234
160395
158736
166975
173136
160496
158609
158276
166233
158462
166156
164405
161084
158705
166162
158969
166055
161323
157024
162090
161129
159895
168390
164966
171017
171519
161898
162887
170101
160382
159703
166182
171839
162593
162555
158258
160867
169849
170501
165937
164677
162426
160897
169214
166062
165817
167100
166906
170099
162762
165009
168993
166735
167094
161193
169379
162754
180324
167097
178280
182653
170232
163488
169924

MAYPOMATIAQOY EAZA
NIKHTAKH XPYZAYIH
NAMNAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH
2YPOY ZTYAIANH

KAMEPAA NMOAANAA
AHMHTPOMNOYAQOY KAAAIPPOH
MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA
FKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
AIAMANTOTMOYAQY KYPIAKH
FKITKOY BAZIAIKH
AEONTIAH AHMHTPA
NAZIQKA IQANNA
KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA
AOYAH ANEZANAPA

2EMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEANNA-KYF

MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA
KETIKOIAOY ANAZTAZIA
®PEITIAQY MAPIA
AITTAOY ©EOAQPA
BAZIAEIAAQY MOAY=ZENH
MAYPOI'TANNH EAIZABET
XANTZAPIAOY EYAITEAIA
KEKA ZO®IA
KAPA®YAAH AAEZANAPA
MNAMAAOMNOYAQOY AEZMOINA MAPIA
TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA
XAZIQTH EANIZ ANNA

TZAKAAQY AIKATEPINH
EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA OEOMNIZTH
AININAKH AAEZANAPA
KYPOY AYAIA
XATZETOIAOY APIAANH
FQNIAAOY MEANTOMENH
NETA BAZIAIA
NAMNAFEQPIIOY ZTYAIANH
MAMANAZTAZIOY EAENH
KOYMMATH ZO®IA
AIMAAPH KYPIAKH AYAIA
MAPKOIMOYAOY EAIZABET
ZABBIAOY EAENH

KAIMAKAMH ZO®IA @
KOYTSOKQSTA APIYPQ
EYAITEAOTIOYAOY AE @
SMANOY MAPIA Z&
MAMAAHMA AEZI‘IO%
ZAMIMETOrAOY

TSIAAIKH BASI

AEPMENTZH MAPI

PIFTA AN W

TZIQTA

4

TOM IKH MAPIA
MAKAMOZH AITEAIKH
POYZZINOY EYOYMIA
IQAKEIMIAOY EPMIONH
ZAMANH ZQH
MAKPOI'TANNIAOY EYAITEAIA
TAZOYAH ANAPIANA
NMAMAOIKONOMOY MANATIQTA
XPHZTOYAA MHNEAOMNH ZQH
FPHIFOPIAAQY KQNZTANTINA PAGAHAIA
MOYAIOY NOAYZENH

AYKIAQY MYPTQ

2TEPIIOY AOMNA

07 NEAMOAH
§ 006 NAP-TITA

2006 AEA.MTOA.
2005 KOnI

2004 APHZ

2004 NAOK

2006 AZ.AAMI.IQ
2005 ANOI

2004 HPAKAHZ
2003 APHZ

2004 rz.BH NIKH
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 NOAAE=
2006 NAOK

2006 AA AXTEPIA
2005 A.K.0.A.I
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2006 NAOK

2004 ODOA
2006 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2005 NAOK

2006 OBGAK

2005 AAP-TITA
2006 Iz.BH NIKH

2007 AEA.NTO
2006 OAYMI]

2006 AA A
2007 K.

2004 NA

I'IO/\KA/\

AA AZTEPIA

2006 AZ.AAMI.IQ
2005 KOAPAM
2005 NOK APTON
2007 OBAK

2007 AEA.MTOA.
2006 APHZ

2006 NEATMOAH
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 AEA.MTOA.
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 AMOAKAA
2006 NAOK

2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 APHZ

2005 K.E.KOZANH
2006 AAP-TITA
2007 AAP-TITA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 N.A.B.EAANA
2005 AAP-TITA
2007 HPAKAHZ
2007 NOK APTON
2007 NANZEP
2006 N.A.B.EANA
2007 NAAP-TITA
2006 A.T.Z.M.KA
2007 HPAKAHZ
2004 NAOK

2007 AMOAKAA

KP-A

00:34.78
00:35.03
00:35.14
00:35.53
00:35.64
00:35.65
00:35.81
00:36.48
00:36.48
00:36.72
00:36.78
00:36.94

00:37.00

0:37.10

00:37.13

@ 00:37.17
\ 00:37.27

00:37.29

KP-A :
nK-Q& :
KR 00:37.49

KP-A

MNK-B
MK-A
MNK-A
KP-A
KP-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
KP-A
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-A
KP-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
NK-A
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-B
KP-A
MNK-B

00:37.50
00:37.58
00:37.61
00:38.22
00:38.24
00:38.29
00:38.78
00:38.83
00:38.85
00:38.88
00:38.92
00:38.98
00:39.25
00:39.26
00:39.33
00:39.38
00:39.48
00:39.54
00:39.65
00:39.72
00:39.78
00:39.82
00:39.90
00:39.90
00:40.08
00:41.01
00:41.17
00:41.39
00:41.41
00:41.54
00:41.55
00:41.80
00:41.91
00:41.93
00:42.15
00:42.18
00:42.30
00:42.39
00:42.45
00:42.50
00:42.55
00:43.10
00:43.27
00:43.39
00:43.76
00:45.87
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175662 ZHNOBIOY EYAOKIA 2002 NOAAE= NEAN
169502 HAKOY IQZHOINA 2007 AA AZTEPIA NMK-B
158982 METAAAIAQOY AGANAZIA 2004 OOOA KP-A
50m NMPOZOIO - ANAPQN (50) 22/12/2019 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI 4
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia SUHHETOXNAS
143452 AZNMOYIAAHZ APKAAIOZ NEQPrioz 2001 HPAKAHZ ANAP 00:27.87
115935 KAPMNOYZAHZ IQANNHZ 1992 OzorM ANAP 00:28.03
ELGAYAR MAHMOUD OSSAMA 1997 EGYPT ANAP 00:28.08
116388 ZAMIAIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 1993 OONI ANAP 00:28.22
93057 AAYOANTHZ PQMANOZ-IAZ0 1986 AOMNo® ANAP 00:28.57
147053 APOZ0Z NIKOAAOZ 2001 Ozon ANAP 00:29.29
145849 0QMOINOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHZ ANAP 00:29.34
136066 MANOYZAPIAHZ KAEOMENHZ 1998 MAOK ANAP 0:29.40
120256 ZMANOYAAKHZ N'EQPIIOz 1994 AONo® ANAP 00:29.58
153681 PETZIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2000 Ozon ANAP @ 00:29.66
147145 MOYTZ0XZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. ANAP \ 00:29.80
109640 MNMANTHZ MANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO ANA& 00:29.80
124373 BAAXOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1995 MAOK A 00:29.80
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO AN 00:30.06
156850 XAZIQTHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 K.E.KOZANH 00:30.22
166955 TZAAIATKOZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 MILLFIELD IA 00:30.35
160882 AAEZOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ-MAPIOZ 2004 MAOK IA 00:30.79
147458 KOYMOYNAQYPOZ MAPIOZ 2002 KOAPAM OHB 00:30.90
157829 ZTAMIOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NA @ EOHB 00:31.48
135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOZ 1998 APHZ% ANAP 00:31.51
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 AP EOHB 00:31.57
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 AP MAIA 00:31.68
157078 MIAPITHXZ AAEZANAPOZ 200 H NIKH E®HB 00:31.83
153305 MPAZANAKHZ MIXAHA 200 ANAP 00:31.93
154313 BAZIAHZ ZTEDANOZ 20 EOHB 00:31.94
158975 MAPAIAHZ OIAIMNMOZ NOAPIYP MAIA 00:32.12
KOYMAZ MAZIMOZ % NO AMMOXQZ MAIA 00:32.15
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ 04 MNAOK MAIA 00:32.30
148003 KAAAITZHZ ZMYPIAQN 001 HPAKAHZ ANAP 00:32.30
159086 TAZINOMOYAOZ EMMANOYHA 2004 NOAAE= MAIA 00:32.40
160622 TOMNXANAAHZ MIXAHA \ 2005 KOAPAM MAIA 00:32.69
162279 KYMPIANIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA 00:32.73
147335 MIXAZ MANATIQTHZ 2003 EOO®MN® EOHB 00:32.77
163328 MNMEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 00:32.88
168380 INKIATAZ OIAINMOZ @ 2005 APHZ MAIA 00:32.92
160984 KAZZIAZ BAZINEIOZ 2005 NOAAE= MAIA 00:33.24
162026 NAIOZ OEOAQPOZ XPY @NT 1999 N=.BH NIKH ANAP 00:33.32
158459 KAZAKOZ ZTAMATIO x 2003 NOAAE= EOHB 00:33.46
166221 BAPZAKOX @QMAZ% 2005 AMNOAKAA MAIA 00:33.64
168098 NANOZ KAEAPX 2006 MAOK Mnr-A 00:33.65
160872 AANEZAKHZ TEQ 2005 O0®OA MAIA 00:34.08
164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIA 2005 APHZ MAIA 00:34.14
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ ANOYHA 2003 000 EOHB 00:34.30
160871 EAEYOEPRIA EPIKAHZ 2005 O0®OA MAIA 00:34.31
163934 KPZTI 2004 MAOK MAIA 00:34.71
167479 KOKKI OANAZIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ Mnr-A 00:34.86
166178 MOY AHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 00:35.18
166183 AIAAZKAAOY NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 00:35.24
171494 Z®OAIPOMOYAOZ ZABBAZ 2006 AMNOAKAA Mnn-A 00:35.24
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOX 2003 A.T.Z.T.KA EOHB 00:35.30
160780 INAKAZ IQANNHZ 2005 OEANAB MAIA 00:35.61
164084 AEBEZ IQANNHZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK MAIA 00:35.63
160851 KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005 MAIA 00:35.68
159597 MHAIKOZ MNMAYAOZ 2004 K.z.2.2005 MAIA 00:35.76
GASHI MAL 2006 SC STEP nn-A 00:36.50
162753 XATZHZ N'EQPIIOz 2006 OBAK Mr-A 00:36.53
158509 OYMIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 NHP.BEPOIA MAIA 00:36.54
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2004 A=QN 40 EK MAIA 00:36.59
155081 ZAMAMIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 NO MAKEA E®HB 00:36.91



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

O ONOGOOUBARWNR

au uudH DDA DDDHEWUWUWWLWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNEREERIR/ | B4 | B B & =
WINEFEFOOVUONOGOUDWNREROOVONNUURADARWNROOVONOGOUD,RWNEROOVONOGOUDWNERERDO

160354 ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ 2004 AMNOAKAA MAIA 00:37.33
180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP 2004 000 MAIA 00:37.51
166351 EAAQN ADOI® AAEZANAPOZ 2007 AEA.MTOA. nn-B 00:37.75
170758 ZTPANTZAAHZ NEOKAHZ 2007 NEAMNOAH Mnr-B 00:40.13
178788 MAIMAAOIMOYAOZ MIXAHA 2007 APHZ nn-B 00:40.24
166328 ZANAKQZTAZ AMNMOAAQN 2006 EATEK Mnr-A 00:40.39
166730 XATZHXPIZTO®HZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 MAOK Mnn-A
158420 TZAKIPIAHZ-TOMIMAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 KOAPAM MAIA
169734 AANAMANOZ ZMYPIAQN 2007 OO®OA nn-B
100m YNTIO - TYNAIKQN (50) 22/12/2019 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI 5
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia SUHHETOXNAS
116527 APAKQOY OEOAQPA 1992 NAO 'YN. 01:02.29
140004 ZAXA IQANNA 1999 ANOI 'YN. 1:02.37
147276 KIPTZOIAQOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ NEAN 01:03.27
144164 TPOXANAKH MAPIA-MEAINA 2000 Ozon I'YN. @ 01:04.69
136698 NTAAAA OATA 1999 Ozon \ 01:05.19

139446 PAYTOIMOYAQY OIAIQ
162427 NANATIQTIAOY IQANNA
157378 TPYMNA ZO®IA-EIPHNH
166105 KOPAKH ANNA

160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PA®AEAA
159818 IQANNIAH EYTYXIA
160685 WQMIAAH ©EOAQPA AEZMOINA
157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA
156447 TZIAMEPA XPIZTIANA
141230 NOYKAPEA ZTAYPOYAA
157277 MNIPMMA ANAZTAZIA
155462 N'KOBTZIA BAZIAIKH
155102 T>ZOKAKTZIAOY KYPIAKH
158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZIA
159087 AHMHTPIAAQY ZO®IA
157272 AYPOIMOYAOY EAENH
162407 ANTQNIAAOY EAENH
160075 KOAAIA EYTENIA
159188 TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH
166341 AAAKIAOY ©EOAQPA
155049 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ZO®IA
168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH

158949 IAAITH AIKATEPINH @
191274 IQANNIAQOY EPIKA @
158540 KQNZTANTINIAOY XPYZ H

161127 MIXAAOI'TANNH KQNZTAA@

168589 MAIMKQTZIOY HAEKT

159475 NAMNAAHMHTPIOY IA

166348 MAZ>AAH MNMANA
162342 NOAYXPONAKH
159610 TZATAAMIA
157593
160301
158478
166545
165886
171690 KOXMIAOY XPIZTINA

162895 TATTH MAPIA XTYAIANH

160968 ZYKIQTH MANATIQTA

166314 AITKA ANAZTAZIA

156913 AATZIOY EAENH

165901 ZA®EIPOMOYAQOY KQNZTANTINA
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA

162201 ANTQNIOY ZQH

157366 MIXAAOITANNH EYANGIA
147154 MHTZAAH EAENH

162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH
169668 ANATKIOZIAOY PAGAHAIA

S

1999 HPAKAHZ
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 APHZ

2005 N.A.Z.ATTI
2004 O®0O

'YN. :
I'YN& 01:06.07
KR 01:06.52
KP- 01:07.05
01:07.09

-A 01:07.26
2005 rz.BH NIKH -A 01:07.35
2005 KOnI P-A 01:08.14

2004 HPAK
2001 NA
2005 NA

2003 Oz 0N QQ

200 .ATOA.
200@AM
20 oK
®OA
% NOK APIFON

06 NMAOK

005 Koni
2004 NEATOAH
2006 APHZ
2002 OBGAK
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2005 NOK APTON
2005 AAP-TITA
2007 AA AXTEPIA
2004 OEANAB
2007 AEA.MTOA.
2005 NANZEP
2003 K.E.KOZANH
2004 AAP-TITA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2004 APHZ
2006 APHZ
2007 NANZEP
2007 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 OBAK
2006 NAOK
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2004 ODOA
2004 XANO
2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 AAP-TITA
2001 NAOK
2005 APHZ
2007 KOAPAM

NEAN 01:08.29
KP-A 01:08.43
F'YN. 01:08.57
KP-A 01:08.59
NEAN 01:08.66
KP-A 01:08.86
KP-A 01:08.86
KP-A 01:09.19
NEAN 01:09.29
MNK-A 01:09.67
KP-A 01:09.72
KP-A 01:09.91
NK-A 01:11.46
NEAN 01:11.50
NK-A 01:11.84
KP-A 01:11.86
NK-A 01:12.00
KP-A 01:12.67
KP-A 01:13.06
MNK-B 01:13.64
KP-A 01:13.76
MNK-B 01:13.82
KP-A 01:13.96
NEAN 01:14.28
KP-A 01:14.41
KP-A 01:14.54
KP-A 01:14.68
MNK-A 01:15.18
MNK-B 01:15.24
MNK-B 01:15.39
KP-A 01:15.40
KP-A 01:15.83
NK-A 01:15.88
NEAN 01:15.97
KP-A 01:16.14
KP-A 01:16.17
KP-A 01:16.25
KP-A 01:16.38
F'YN. 01:16.93
KP-A 01:17.21
MNK-B 01:17.65
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165750 KAPAMIMINEZH KQNZTANTINA
162413 MNAIPAKTAPH ZTYAIANH
166300 AKPITIAOY OEOCAQPA
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA
169883 EYAO=IAAOY AHMHTPA
162529 PAMOIOYAQY AIKATEPINH
175089 KOYTPA MAPIA
169722 KENTEMNOZIAOY ZQH
169006 ®AOYAH APETH
165774 KAPAIZKOY MAKPINA
169799 KOPAANOYAH EAENH
167098 KOPZABBIAOY ZTE®ANIA
168522 TZIAMNAZH AHMHTPA
165740 MNEAEIPINOY ®QTEINH
167150 TZIONAPA ANAPIANA
166165 ZIAMMAKOY AHMHTPA
166356 MATMAZIAOY MAPIA MYPTQ
168598 IQANNIAOY EAENH
170666 KANAKH ANAZTAZIA
167102 'KANTIAOY AEZMOINA
163674 KIZIPH IQANNA
170502 >TIOYKH AAEZANAPA
100m YNTIO - ANAPQN (50)
MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO

2006 K.A.NAOYSA  [K-A 01:18.01
2006 MHrAZ.HMA®  MK-A 01:18.14
2006 XAN® MK-A 01:18.35
2005 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 01:18.38
2007 MAOK MK-B 01:18.52
2005 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 01:18.56
2007 NOK APFON MK-B 01:19.48
2007 K.E.KOZANH  MK-B 01:21.05
2006 APHS MK-A 01:21.11
2006 NHP.BEPOIA  MK-A 01:21.30
2007 APHZ MK-B 01:21.82
2006 N.A.B.EAAA MK-A 01:21.93
2006 NHPEAS OPE  MK-A 01:22.22
2006 MAOK MK-A 1:22.27
2007 AAP-TITA MK-B 01:24.80
2006 MAOK MK-A @ 01:24.84
2006 AMOAKAA MK-A \ 01:24.95
2006 AA ASTEPIA MK- 01:26.38
2007 XAN® 01:29.42

2005 N.A.B.EAANA

2007 K.E.KOZANH B
Q/ 22/12/2019 Npwi
6
E.l'. Zwuurﬁ@

n
2006 N.A.B.EAAA nK 01:30.81

Katnyopia ZUMHETOXNG

131484 XPHZTOY AMNOZTOAOZ 1996 OZ@%\/ ANAP 00:53.56
142176 MAKPYIIANNHZ EYAITEAOZ 2000 AQ, ANAP 00:55.05
155233 ANAPEOINOYAOZ ©EOAQPOZ 2002 AP E®HB 00:56.39
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 z ANAP 00:57.23
122948 OQTOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 199@'@ ANAP 00:57.27
158469 KOYITKOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ 20 ANE= E®HB 00:58.21
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ ©EOAQPOZ AOK E®HB 00:58.90
158275 OYKATAZ NEQPIIO= % oz or MAIA 00:59.13
160525 ZIAMMPAZ APIQN 04 AA AXTEPIA NAIA 00:59.68
147335 MIXAZ MNANATIQTHZ 003 EOCOMN® E®HB 01:00.63
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ § 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MNAIA 01:00.76
139937 TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOX \ 1999 APHZ ANAP 01:00.87
160939 KAPKAAIANIAHZ BYPQN 2005 OBAK NAIA 01:01.29
147284 NANAIOAOIOZ EYZTPATIOZ-XP 2002 NHPEAZ OPE E®HB 01:01.80
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ E®HB 01:02.44
147281 BAAOYMAZ ZTE®ANOZ @ 2001 NAOK ANAP 01:02.46
155336 KAAKANHZ AXIAAEAZ 2004 APHZ NAIA 01:02.63
140183 KAMNAANHZ MANATIQT Z@ 2000 KOnMI ANAP 01:02.78
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTAN 2002 AA AXTEPIA E®HB 01:02.86
156174 T'KEKAZ ANAZAPOZ- THX 2004 rz.BH NIKH MAIA 01:03.08
157365 TZIOYMAZ KQN b2 2004 AAP-TITA NAIA 01:03.68
153383 MATMAAOIMNOYAO TANTINOZ 2003 ANOAPIYP E®HB 01:04.42
157355 NAMAAOMNOYAQZ NAZIOZ 2003 OBAK E®HB 01:04.99
143519 MANOYZARIAHZNANAIIQTHZ 2000 APHZ ANAP 01:05.14
165219 AIAKOZ 2005 M=.BH NIKH MNAIA 01:05.19
160493 >ZABB. > ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ NAIA 01:05.41
159916 >ABBI KOAAOZ 2004 AEA.MTOA. NAIA 01:05.91
158889 AAA XPHZTOZ 2003 A.E.TPIK E®HB 01:06.00
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOX 2005 AA AXTEPIA MNAIA 01:06.94
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2003 A=QN 40 EK E®HB 01:07.21
166519 MEKOZ N'EQPII0x 2006 K.E.KOZANH Mnri-A 01:07.98
166522 KAPAITANNAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 K.E.KOZANH Mnn-A 01:08.40
179879 MYProz APIZTOTEAHZ 2006 K.%.%.2005 nri-A 01:08.48
154580 MINA®AZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EANA E®HB 01:08.64
168358 OAQPOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK MNAIA 01:08.69
165870 >ZAIPHZ PA®AHA 2006 ODOA nn-A 01:09.03
164134 MENZIATZIAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2006 KOAPAM nri-A 01:09.39
172410 MOZIAZBIAI BAANTIMIP 2006 NAOK nn-A 01:09.50
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA E®HB 01:09.67
171150 AAEZAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2006 NOAANAE= Mnn-A 01:09.97
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157829 ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA EOHB 01:10.01
167287 XATZHIEQPITAAHZ ®QTIOZ 2006 K.E.KOZANH Mr-A 01:10.39
172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH nn-A 01:10.70
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA 01:10.97
169856 KAAHZ M'EQPIIoz 2006 MANZEP Mn-A 01:11.58
164133 XPIZTO®OPIAHZ MIXAHA 2006 KOAPAM Mr-A 01:11.85
167283 KIOXZZEZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ Mn-A 01:12.50
164903 OEOAOZIOY AITENOZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK MAIA 01:12.81
159146 TONXANEAHZ ZTE®PANOZ 2004 XANO MAIA 01:13.12
172684 KONTHZ NEQPIIOz 2006 APHZ Mr-A 01:14.41
164062 XANAZTPAZ ZMYPIAQN NEKTAPIOZ 2007 AZ.AAMI.IQ nn-B 01:14.45
173113 MNMOIMENIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA Mnr-B 01:15.14
164223 BAZIANEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH Mn-A 01:16.53
166066 ZAMAPAZ NEQPI10Oz 2007 K.A.NAOYZA Mnr-B 1:16.73
170844 TOYMAITAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA nn-B 01:16.74
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ MAIA @ 01:17.62
163484 BAPZAMHX ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 000 MAIA \ 01:17.69
168329 OEOAQPIAHZ EYTENIOZ 2007 MANZEP ﬂﬂ-& 01:18.29
175993 INANNIQTHZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 MHrAZ.HMA®© I 01:18.51
166527 KAANAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PAGAHA 2006 MAOK n 01:19.49
169894 MATZOYNHZ MIXAHA 2007 MAOK 01:19.61
169659 ANTEZXOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 NOK API'ON -B 01:21.72
162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ 2005 MAOK IA 01:21.78
169895 OYZOYNOIAQOY AHMHTPIOZ 2007 MAOK Mn-B 01:24.00
159897 Z®PETZ0Z ®AAMIMOYPHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 OEANA Q MAIA
181547 XATZHKQNZTANTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2000 NO M@ ANAP
182288 MMAKAAHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2006 MA nn-A

200m NETAAOYAA - T'YNAIKQN (50) 22/12/2019 Npwi

MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E:@areio Katnyopia SUHHETOXNAS

153103 XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA 20 .BH NIKH NEAN 02:18.54
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA <%AKEAONIK I'YN. 02:19.11
160870 ZTOYPA OATA AHMHTPA % ODOA KP-A 02:21.83
161445 TAMAAOIMOYAQY MANAIIQTA 04 MNAOK KP-A 02:26.45
164237 KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 003 NMAOK NEAN 02:26.48
159175 TKOYTZIBEAAKH MEQPI'IA § 2004 OOOA KP-A 02:27.84
162818 MAXAIPA ZQTHPIA \ 2006 MAZI'IAN MK-A 02:29.07
147456 AMNOZTOAIAQOY PAGAENA 2003 OBAK NEAN 02:29.49
188788 ZAMIMETIFTAN MONTZABEPI MO 2006 MAOK MK-A 02:33.98
159601 PHIINOY AGHNA 2004 APHZ KP-A 02:34.48
158982 METAAAIAOY AGANAZIA @ 2004 OOOA KP-A 02:37.23
161142 MAPKATA ZOO®IA 2005 MNz.BH NIKH KP-A 02:39.71
163245 KAMIOYPH KYPIAKH @ 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A 02:42.42
164474 APAMAAIAQY ZTAYP 2006 NOAAE= MK-A 02:43.22
162358 KANANH ZTYAIAN 2IA 2004 APHZ KP-A 02:47.89
162681 KPAMIMOKOYKH A 2006 APHZ MK-A 02:49.46
166012 2006 MAKEAONIK MK-A 02:50.37
169726 2007 O®OA NMK-B 02:55.88
170634 2007 MAOK MK-B 02:57.49
165913 2007 OOOA NMK-B 03:05.42
169507 2007 APHZ MK-B 03:05.53
171015 2007 AA AZTEPIA NMK-B 03:10.74
165875 2007 MANZEP MK-B
170717 KAMANTZAKH AAE=IA 2007 HPAKAHZ NMK-B

200m NETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (50) 22/12/2019 MNpwi

MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNAG

137003 NTANOZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 AOKOAQN ANAP 02:00.83
128750 KONZTANTINEZKOY KONZTANTIN 1994 Ozon ANAP 02:01.85
143639 EMOIETZHZ MANAMNTQTHZ-KQNZTANTI 2000 MNMAOK ANAP 02:04.39
156321 KONTOBAZ IQANNHZ 2003 Mz.BH NIKH EOHB 02:04.42
138247 ZAPAKAZ MANAIIQTHZ 1998 MAOK ANAP 02:04.62
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ MAIA 02:05.21
147457 KAANOYAHZ FEQPIIO 2003 APHZ EOHB 02:06.74
140118 AXMENT-®QTAKHZ ZMYPIAQN 1999 Nrz ANAP 02:08.04
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140106 MANIOZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 Ozon ANAP 02:08.20
157573 MOYZIKAZ XPHZTOX 2003 NHPEAZ OPE EOHB 02:08.84
160378 TAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZ E®HB 02:09.39
159173 BAPZAMIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 NOAAE= EOHB 02:12.37
147931 PHIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 AAP-TITA ANAP 02:13.14
157825 EZHNTAPAZ >TEPIIOZz 2003 K.A.NAOYZA EOHB 02:13.44
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 02:15.47
158505 MAZIAHZ XAPANAMITOZ 2005 MAOK MAIA 02:15.66
156275 PIZKOX BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ EOHB 02:15.88
160960 KAPAZABBAZ ZIMYPIAQN MANATMIQTHZ 2005 NOAAE= MAIA 02:16.13
161828 MAANAKIAHZ ZTEDANOZ 2003 NOAAE= E®HB 02:19.20
162436 MIMANIQTHZ NrEQPIIOz 2006 KOAPAM Mr-A 02:19.92
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ MAIA 02:21.61
163920 BAITAATZOIAQY AITEAOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 MAOK MAIA 2:22.12
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 000 EOHB 02:23.89
156596 ZYNOAINOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ MAIA @ 02:24.11
165786 TAZKOX AHMHTPIOZ 2006 KOAPAM nn-A 02:24.17
156916 MOYTZ0Z IQANNHZ 2004 AEN.TITOA. HAI& 02:24.34
162272 TZINBEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK I 02:24.91
157187 ZAPAAAHZ ATTIOZTOAOZ 2005 MNz.BH NIKH MA 02:25.54
164124 KAZAKHZ AEONTIOZ 2006 KOAPAM 02:32.47
174338 MIMOXOYA AANEZANAPOZ 2005 KOAPAM IA 02:32.80
157657 XPHZTOYAAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 AAP-TITA @IA 02:33.74
165858 MAMAAHMHTPIOY IQANNHZ 2006 OOOA n-A 02:33.81
165820 MAMAAAKHZ MAZXAAHZ 2006 MAOK Q fn-A 02:34.81
167163 TMAMATEQPII0Y AHMHTPIOZ 2006 HPAK@ Mr-A 02:35.38
165864 MEXAIBANIAHZ M'EQPIIOx 2007 OO@A nn-B 02:36.07
162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MA ONIK MAIA 02:37.18
165993 TOMAPAZ BAAEPIOZ 200 'TAN Mnn-A 02:38.77
169652 KOMIMOAIAZ ZQTHPIOZ ZOO@AM Mnr-B 02:44.72
164470 AAPIINIAHZ AHMOZOENHZ 20 OA Mn-A 02:53.02
175149 ®EPENTINOZ EYAITEAOZ PAKAHZ MAIA 02:53.60
170855 MIMATZAPHZ AGANAZIOX % APHZ Mn-A 02:58.71
166554 AIZKOZ METPOZ 06 NEATMNOAH Mr-A 03:03.19
166052 MOAYAOIIAHZ IQANNHZ 006 APHZ nn-A
166839 IQANNIAHZ MAPIOZ § 2006 APHZ Mnr-A
169998 MOYPATIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ \ 2007 K.A.NAOYZA nn-B
143143 KEAEMNOYPHZ N'EQPIIOZ 2000 MNMAOK ANAP
167165 ZQTHPIOY XPHZTOX 2006 HPAKAHZ Mn-A
147615 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 MAOK ANAP
400m EAEYOEPO - FY@QN (50) 22/12/2019 MNpwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO AC}) E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNAG
140525 AEMMNA HAEKTPA-BA 1999 OzoM I'YN. 04:20.22
156989 XPIZTOAOYAOQY =T 2003 MOZ.IQAN. NEAN 04:26.07
131284 ATNAANTH ZTYAI 3 YOEPIA 1997 OzorM I'YN. 04:27.47
144142 INTZOIAQY NA 2000 AONo® 'YN. 04:29.34
157452 KEXAI'IA EA 2003 APHZ NEAN 04:31.33
157077 TZAAOYX MA 2004 rz.BH NIKH KP-A 04:32.47
156972 AGANA Y IOYAIA 2004 ANOI KP-A 04:32.58
158413 HAIA OANAZIA 2003 MAOK NEAN 04:34.02
162268 TATA AQY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 04:34.81
159440 HME Y OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 04:37.35
159437 METPOMOYAOQOY EYITENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 04:39.72
158544 N'EPOBAZINEIOY MAPIA 2004 NOK APION KP-A 04:40.26
162100 MAYAIAQY MAPIA AEZMOINA 2006 KOAPAM MK-A 04:41.22
158978 ZENITOIMOYAOQOY KAAAIOIMH 2004 OOOA KP-A 04:42.16
168586 KAPAZABBIAOY OQTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 04:44.76
158958 KQNZTANTINIAOY IQANNA 2005 KOAPAM KP-A 04:46.20
136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET 1998 MAOK I'YN. 04:47.31
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 KP-A 04:51.40
162283 MOYPATIAQY XPYZOIMHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 04:51.73
158961 MMOIKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA 2004 MAOK KP-A 04:52.98
159612 KAPAKAANH I®ITENEIA 2004 K.E.KOZANH KP-A 04:53.45
159906 zOYMIMAZH AIKATEPINH 2005 rz.BH NIKH KP-A 04:53.48
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BUDIMA ERA 2007 SC STEP MK-B 04:54.00
158261 AEPBENTAH KYPIAKH 2004 KOAPAM KP-A 04:54.95
162816 ZAPKAAA AZMAZIA 2006 MAZI'IAN MK-A 04:55.35
166434 AAANA MYPOIH 2005 K.E.KOZANH KP-A 04:56.48
161291 KOTTA XPYZOYAA 2005 Mz.BH NIKH KP-A 04:57.41
164127 OEOAQPOY XPIZTINA 2006 KOAPAM MK-A 04:59.67
169874 NAAA EAENH 2007 APHZ MK-B 05:00.19
158312 INANTZH BAZIAIKH 2005 OBAK KP-A 05:01.05
160895 AAEZANAPIAOY NIKH 2005 AEA.MTOA. KP-A 05:01.13
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 05:02.72
400m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50) 22/12/2019 MNpwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopia ~ZUHMETOXAG
161936 EIMAEZAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 ANOI ANAP ¢ 03:50.36
136026 NEPHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1998 Oz ANAP 03:50.81
136838 KYNHIAKHZ AGANAZIOZ XAPANAMINOZ 1998 AOIMN® ANAP @ 03:53.31
140125 TEQPITAKOMNOYAOZ ANAPEAZ 2000 ozon ANAP \ 03:55.98
140106 MANIOZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 Oz oM ANA& 04:01.01
132612 AAANAOITANNHZ AZTEPIOZ 1997 MAOK A 04:01.80
136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK AN 04:03.03
114480 APNIAKOZ NrEQPrioz 1992 KOII 04:05.15
147446 MAYPOI'TANNHZ XPYZOBAAANTHZ 2003 NOAAE= HB 04:05.53
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK%NAP 04:07.08
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 MAOK OHB 04:07.39
141932 AMNOZTOAIAHZ ZQKPATHZ 2000 EOO®NY ANAP 04:08.31
140071 NTOAOZ MANATIQTHZ-IQANNHZ 1999 ANOI« ANAP 04:10.50
154024 MNMPOBATAZ NIKOAAOZ 2003 AN E®HB 04:10.83
156380 ANAZTAZAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 Tz. IKH EOHB 04:11.28
163948 MAKPHZ AGANAZIOX 200 ANA MAIA 04:12.50
155448 MEFAZ BAZIAEIOZ 200 AP ’ EOHB 04:13.29
158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 20 ozon MAIA 04:13.52
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX PHZ EOHB 04:13.86
162245 2KAPHZ IQANNHZ % O0BAK nn-A 04:15.75
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ 04 MNAOK MAIA 04:18.68
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 003 APHZ EOHB 04:18.89
165219 AIAKOZ IQANNHZ 2005 Mz.BH NIKH MAIA 04:20.40
156275 PIZKOX BAZIAEIOZ \ 2003 HPAKAHZ EOHB 04:22.32
159095 ATIAMANTAKHZ AMOZTOAOZ 2004 NOAAE= MAIA 04:23.30
164274 2TAMATIOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OEANAB MAIA 04:24.13
158515 MANOZ AMNOZTOANOZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 04:25.95
160883 AAEZOMNOYAOZ EMMANOYHA @IQTHZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 04:28.14
165995 ZQHZ MAPIOZ NIKHTAZ 2004 MAZI'TAN MAIA 04:30.03
163920 BAIAATZOIAQY AITEA @JAZIOZ 2005 MAOK MAIA 04:30.60
166022 GAZIOZ AMNOZTOANOZ x 2006 MAKEAONIK Mr-A 04:31.49
169663 NIKOIAOY NIKOA 2006 KOAPAM Mnn-A 04:32.20
200m NPOz F'YNAIKQN (50) 22/12/2019 Npwi
MPOKPIMA
AM OVOUATENGVUUO /> E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia SUHHETOXNAS
139732 2000 Ozon YN. 02:30.30
143052 2001 Ozon 'YN. 02:38.96
170624 2004 AKOAE.MET. KP-A 02:39.15
158736 2004 MAOK KP-A 02:45.10
147464 2002 KOAPAM NEAN 02:46.17
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 02:46.74
154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK NEAN 02:47.06
157024 BAZIAEIAAQY MNMOAY=ENH 2005 MAOK KP-A 02:48.48
159234 NIKHTAKH XPYZAYIH 2005 KOmni KP-A 02:48.97
160496 MA>ZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ KP-A 02:49.15
166518 MAYPOMATIAOY EAZA 2006 AEA.MTOA. MK-A 02:49.28
166975 KAIEPAA NOAANAA 2006 AZ.AANMIT.IQ MK-A 02:49.29
164405 KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 02:49.48
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 02:49.69
162090 MAYPOI'TANNH EAIZABET 2006 OBGAK MK-A 02:50.07
173136 AHMHTPOMOYAQY KAAAIPPOH 2005 ANOI KP-A 02:50.44
158276 AIAMANTOMNOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 rz.BH NIKH KP-A 02:53.47
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160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHZ NEAN 02:53.99
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ NEAN 02:54.42
158969 KETIKOIAQY ANAZTAZIA 2004 OOOA KP-A 02:54.89
160395 MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ KP-A 02:55.62
158705 ZEMEPTZIAQOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEANNA-KYF 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 02:55.63
161084 AOYAH AAEZANAPA 2005 A.K.0.A.I KP-A 02:56.36
161323 AIITAOY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ KP-A 02:56.41
163363 KAPAMNATAKH =ZANOOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 02:56.65
171017 TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 02:56.97
164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ 2006 NEAMNOAH MK-A 02:57.59
165937 KAIMAKAMH ZO®IA 2006 APHZ MK-A 02:57.71
166182 NTQNIAAQOY MEATNOMENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 03:00.22
166162 MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA 2006 MAOK MK-A 03:00.31
171839 NETA BAZINIA 2007 NEAMNOAH NMK-B 3:00.44
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 AMNOAKAA KP-A 03:00.49
160867 AINAAPH KYPIAKH AYAIA 2005 NOK APION KP-A @ 03:01.94
161898 TZAKAAQY AIKATEPINH 2004 MAOK KP-A \ 03:02.58
158258 KOYMIATH ZO®IA 2005 KOAPAM KP-& 03:02.89
168755 TZHKA ANNA MAPIA 2007 AAP-TITA I 03:03.03
168390 KAPAOYAAH AANE=ANAPA 2007 AENA.TITOA. K 03:03.17
162426 EYAITEAOMOYAQY AEZMNOINA 2005 HPAKAHZ 03:04.76
161129 XANTZAPIAOY EYAITEAIA 2005 AAP-TITA -A 03:05.25
165440 NMAZXAAH ZANOOYAA 2007 APHZ @(-B 03:05.28
171519 XAZIQTH EAMIZ ANNA 2007 K.E.KOZ K-B 03:07.04
170101 AININAKH AAEZANAPA 2007 APHZ @ MK-B 03:08.46
159895 NKEKA ZOO®IA 2006 FZ.B)—% MK-A 03:08.61
167100 AEPMENTZH MAPIA 2006 N. MK-A 03:11.76
164966 TAIMAAOINOYAQY AEZIMOINA MAPIA 2006 OA .BOA MK-A 03:12.40
166906 PIITA ANNA 200 KAHZ MK-A 03:12.53
169849 MAPKOIOYAQY EAIZABET ZOO@K NMK-B 03:14.06
167094 POYZZINQOY EYOYMIA 20 A.B.EANA MK-A 03:14.54
168993 TOMAATZIKH MAPIA AP-TITA NK-B 03:15.64
172164 BAZINAKQOY BAZIAIKH % K.2.2.2005 MK-B 03:15.68
162754 MAKPOI'TANNIAQY EYAITEAIA 07 NOK API'ON NMK-B 03:15.95
162593 MANMATEQPIIOY ZTYAIANH 006 AAP-TITA MK-A 03:16.08
168114 TKIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NEOEAH § 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 03:20.13
165009 WAPOIIQPIroy MAPIA \ 2006 AAP-TITA MK-A 03:20.52
182653 TPHIOPIAAQY KQNZTANTINA PAQ, 2006 A.T.Z.M.KA MK-A 03:20.56
167097 MAMAOIKONOMOY MANAIIQTA 2006 N.A.B.EANA MK-A 03:20.80
178280 XPHZTOYAA NMHNEAOINH ZQH 2007 AAP-TITA NMK-B 03:21.67
170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH @ 2006 APHZ MK-A 03:21.86
166735 NAKAMOZH AITEAIKH 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 03:23.81
161193 IQAKEIMIAQOY EPMIONH @ 2005 AAP-TITA KP-A 03:24.22
180324 TAZOYAH ANAPIANA \ 2007 MANZEP NMK-B
170232 MNMOYAIQY HOAYEEN% 2007 HPAKAHZ MK-B
170304 TZIQPA MEANO ANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK KP-A
200m PO ANAPQN (50) 22/12/2019 MNpwi
NMPOKPI I I 12
AM OvVOUATEMNW®VUH E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNAG
145849 0QMOrI YMAZ 2001 APHZ ANAP 02:12.51
ELGAY, OUD OSSAMA 1997 EGYPT ANAP 02:20.33
119963 MQOYZ 270 1995 APHZ ANAP 02:20.73
126488 MOY AHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO ANAP 02:21.07
166955 TZAAIATKOZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 MILLFIELD MAIA 02:21.55
147741 TIOYPTZIAHZ AANIHA 2002 EOO®MN® EOHB 02:22.64
136066 MANOYZAPIAHZ KAEOMENHZ 1998 MAOK ANAP 02:22.83
152954 BAAXOITANNAKOZ MANAIIQTHZ 2002 EOO®MN® EOHB 02:23.97
147458 KOYMOYNAQYPOZ MAPIOZ 2002 KOAPAM EOHB 02:24.18
160882 AAE=ZOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ-MAPIOZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 02:24.77
147145 MOYTZ0Z AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AENA.MTTOA. ANAP 02:24.89
137599 MOYZIAZ MAPINOZ 2000 ANOI ANAP 02:25.61
154313 BAZINAHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2002 ANOI EOHB 02:25.93
162279 KYMNPIANIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA 02:26.60
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 APHZ ANAP 02:26.71
157078 MIAPITHXZ AAEZANAPOZ 2003 Mz.BH NIKH EOHB 02:29.46



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

O ONOGOOUBL_AWNR

N N B e e e e e e e
H O VWO NOGOUMBHDWNRDO

153305 MPAZANAKHZ MIXAHA 2001 MAOK ANAP 02:30.04
KOYMAZ MA=ZIMOZ 2005 NO AMMOXQZ MAIA 02:30.21
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 02:30.71
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA EOHB 02:31.22
160622 TOMNXANAAHZ MIXAHA 2005 KOAPAM MAIA 02:31.90
153961 KAPATKOYNHZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 EQON® EOHB 02:32.02
157418 MNAPMMNAPOYZHZ NEQPIrIOoz 2003 HPAKAHZ EOHB 02:32.08
153681 PETZIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2000 Ozon ANAP 02:33.50
158459 KAZAKOZ ZTAMATIOZ 2003 NOAAE= EOHB 02:36.30
159086 TAZINOMOYAOZ EMMANOYHA 2004 NOAAE= MAIA 02:36.34
160872 AANEZAKHZ M'EQPIIoz 2005 O0®OA MAIA 02:36.80
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA EOHB 02:39.03
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 02:40.03
160871 EAEYOEPIAAHZ MEPIKAHZ 2005 O0®OA MAIA 2:40.04
162026 NAIOZ OEOAQPOZ XPYZOBAAANT 1999 M=.BH NIKH ANAP 02:41.42
160984 KAZZIAZ BAZINEIOZ 2005 NOAAE= MAIA @ 02:41.79
164074 MANQAOMOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ MAIA \ 02:41.80
171494 ZOAIPOMOYAOZ ZABBAZ 2006 ATMOAKAA ﬂﬂ-& 02:45.74
164206 KPYQNAZ NAEQNIAAZ 2005 APHZ I 02:46.00
162753 XATZHZ NrEQPIIOz 2006 OBAK n 02:46.77
168098 NANOZX KAEAPXOZ 2006 MAOK 02:47.56
162272 TZINBEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK IA 02:49.65
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOX 2004 AA AZTEPIA@IA 02:50.36
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ 2005 ATMOAKA AIA 02:51.29
160851 KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 K.z.z. @ MAIA 02:51.97
159597 MHAIKOZ MNMAYAOZ 2004 K.Z.Z% MAIA 02:52.21
180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP 2004 OO MAIA 02:54.73
166183 AIAAZKAAOY NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA EPIA MAIA 02:54.83
160780 INAKAZ IQANNHZ NA MAIA 02:55.28
GASHI MAL Mr-A 02:55.50
166351 EAAQN ADI® AAEZANAPOZ 20 nn-B 02:57.05
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA EOHB 02:58.77
162142 ZYAAZ ZTYAIANOZ % MAIA 03:02.13
165203 ETOIAQY XAPANAMITOZ 06 KOAPAM nr-A 03:02.36
169614 MANQAOIMOYAOZ OPOEAZ 007 APHZ nn-B 03:05.57
178788 TMAIMAAOIMOYAOZ MIXAHA § 2007 APHZ nr-B 03:13.50
170746 BOZNAKIAHZ N'EQPIIOoz \ 2007 MAOK nn-B 03:21.71
169506 METPIAHZ F'EQPIIOZ 2006 APHZ Mr-A
93057 AAYOANTHZ PQMANOZ-IAZ0 1986 AOMNo® ANAP
120256 ZMANOYAAKHZ N'EQPIIOz 1994 AOMNo® ANAP
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAIAO @ 2004 MAOK MAIA
50m NMNETAAOYAA AIKQN (50) 22/12/2019 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKO @I 13
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO & E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia SUHHETOXNAS
ZAPOI'TANNH E/\EN%@EIA 2003 NO AEMEzZOY NEAN 00:28.28
162194 KOTANIAOQY KQ A 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:28.49
132878 NEPMANAKOY K 1999 NHPXAA 'YN. 00:28.58
160870 ZTOYPA OAT. HMHKTPA 2005 O0®OA KP-A 00:29.20
MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 ALBANIA 'YN. 00:29.45
158976 MANTAZ MZTANTINA 2003 NOAAE= NEAN 00:29.46
159105 rkor AH 2005 KOMni KP-A 00:29.55
154608 AANTO HPIA 2003 ANOI NEAN 00:30.09
159087 AHM IAAQY ZOODIA 2004 OOOA KP-A 00:30.16
157277 MMNIPMIMA ANAZTAZIA 2005 MNMAO KP-A 00:30.21
191609 MANAIIQTOY AHMHTPIANA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:30.23
159175 TKOYTZIBEAAKH MEQPI'IA 2004 OOOA KP-A 00:30.23
162428 NTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:30.33
161445 TAMAAOIMOYAQY MANAIIQTA 2004 MAOK KP-A 00:30.34
143167 MOYAIOY AIKATEPINH 2000 MAOK 'YN. 00:30.40
160991 TEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH KP-A 00:30.44
166012 XAAKIAOY BAZIAIKH AEZTMOINA 2006 MAKEAONIK MK-A 00:30.67
163327 KAPATPOYIMKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:30.73
162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005 MAOK KP-A 00:30.87
159685 =ZENIAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ NEAN 00:30.98
141462 MIMAAANH MAPINA-=ANGH 2000 MAOK 'YN. 00:30.99
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165488 OEOAOIOYAH ANAZTAZIA 2005 NOK APION KP-A 00:31.08
154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEOAQPA 2002 MAOK NEAN 00:31.19
161491 NOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA NEAN 00:31.32
144377 TAMAAOIMOYAOY AIKATEPINH 2001 NHPXAA YN 00:31.43
138074 AOENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 NAOK 'YN. 00:31.46
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ KP-A 00:31.53
161018 NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHZ KP-A 00:31.73
157158 MOAAPA EAENH 2005 Mz.BH NIKH KP-A 00:31.89
158949 I'AAITH AIKATEPINH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 00:31.99
156318 KAZAMNAEPH BIKTQPIA 2003 Mz.BH NIKH NEAN 00:32.01
159601 PHIINOY AGHNA 2004 APHZ KP-A 00:32.07
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZIMOINA 2003 APHZ NEAN 00:32.14
161117 NAZKAPOIAQY AIKATEPINH 2003 AA AZTEPIA NEAN 00:32.17
162895 TATTH MAPIA ZTYAIANH 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A 0:32.35
156913 AATZIOY EAENH 2003 AEA.MTOA. NEAN 00:32.46
163245 KAMIOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A @ 00:32.47
162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 MAOK KP-A \ 00:32.77
147456 AMNOZTOAIAQOY PAGAENA 2003 OBAK NEA& 00:32.79
179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA 2006 NEAMNOAH I 00:32.79
160897 ZIANOY MAPIA 2005 AEA.TITOA. KP- 00:32.80
161232 KOYTINA ZO®IA MAPIA 2005 Mz.BH NIKH 00:32.83
171574 AIAH XYPMH 2006 APHZ -A 00:32.86
158958 KQNZTANTINIAOY IQANNA 2005 KOAPAM %-A 00:32.92
158611 ZHKOIMOYAOQOY EYTENIA 2003 XANO EAN 00:32.92
145501 MATAPIAQOY NIKH 2002 ATAAN @ NEAN 00:33.00
167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA A KP-A 00:33.17
157272 AYPOIMOYAOQOY EAENH 2003 NO, NEAN 00:33.34
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 AP KP-A 00:33.39
162407 ANTQNIAAOY EAENH 200 K MK-A 00:33.49
166348 MAZ>AAH NMANAHAA 200 AEN/TITOA. NMK-B 00:33.67
171929 TAMIOAH EIPHNH 20 ATMOAH MK-A 00:33.68
162549 TPIKIQNH NEQPIIA EAMNOAH KP-A 00:33.79
162555 MAMANAZTAZIOY EAENH % AZ.AAMI.IQ MK-A 00:33.95
162681 KPAMIOKOYKH KAAAIOEA 06 APHZ MK-A 00:34.44
158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 003 MAKEAONIK NEAN 00:34.44
164991 KAIAANA APOZIZ § 2006 OEANAB MK-A 00:34.48
162762 KAPAGANAZH MANATIQTA \ 2005 K.E.KOZANH KP-A 00:34.98
166356 TMATMAZIAOY MAPIA MYPTQ 2006 ATMOAKAA MK-A 00:35.45
165913 MATOYZIAH NMAZXAAINA 2007 OO®OA MK-B 00:35.72
169924 >TEPI'IOY AOMNA 2007 AMNOAKAA NMK-B 00:35.73
167103 TEQPIOYZH MAPINA 2004 N.A.B.EANA KP-A 00:35.97
172164 BAZINAKQOY BAZIAIKH 2007 K.z.2.2005 NMK-B 00:35.97
169873 XATZHZQH AIKATEPIN @ 2007 APHZ MK-B 00:36.20
168598 IQANNIAOY EAENH \ 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 00:36.25
166557 KAAAITZH MAPIA A ) 2007 NEAMNOAH MK-B 00:36.29
167486 TZIOAA MAPIA 2006 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:36.82
158639 KOYMANTZIQT 2004 00O KP-A 00:36.96
177173 OKANTAPIA ¢ 2006 XANO MK-A 00:37.13
165774 KAPAIZKOYX MAKH 2006 NHP.BEPOIA MK-A 00:38.87
165886 MAPBA '\“ 2007 MANZEP NMK-B
165857 MANA 2007 NOAAE= MK-B
174344 AE N0 AQY AIKATEPINH 2007 KOAPAM NMK-B
162336 KO A 2004 K.z.2.2005 KP-A
170501 >ABBIAQOY EAENH 2007 AENA.TITOA. NK-B
166062 ZAMIMETOIAQY ANNA 2006 AMNOAKAA MK-A
50m NMNETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (50) 22/12/2019 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI 14

AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Karnyopia SUMHETOXAG
144954 MNIAAZ ZTEPI10x-MAPIOX 2001 EOO®N® ANAP 00:24.56
117797 KOAIOMOYAOZ ®QTIOZ 1991 EOONO® ANAP 00:24.64
158469 KOYITKOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2003 NOAAE= E®HB 00:24.88
147053 APOZ0Z NIKOAAOZ 2001 Oozon ANAP 00:24.88
158390 ZTAMOY KQNZTANTINOZ EMMANOY 2003 AZK NTEPH EOHB 00:24.89
132132 MAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1997 MAOK ANAP 00:24.90
128041 AIBAAIQTHZ EYAITEAOZ 1996 OzonN ANAP 00:24.92
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40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

139705
128750
159173
143518
120721
138247
139907
185860
158464
157143
154259
122948
158424
143143
147457
158505
148003
147931
158275
157338
161828
147146
162436
141349
162119
175520
140118
158533
160893
156942
160939
162992
164274
155134
136920
158975
156916
165786
157187
162324
156596
160354
155461
157048
163096
157657
162270
159700
164084
162441
191273
163276
170855
179890
163850
170720
155244
165858
169552
174338
164124
168380
164220
166253
167093

BEAIAAHZ MEQPIIOZ
KONZTANTINEZKOY KONZTANTIN
BAPZAMIAHZ AHMHTPIOX
AHMNIOZ MAOYTAPXOZ
KONTOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZAPAKAZ MANATIQTHZ
AZHMAKOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
OEPATONTOZ INQProz
BOATEZOZ EYZTPATIOZ
NAZXAAHZ XPHZTOX

KAIKHZ MAPIOZ

PQTOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MIXAHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KEAEMOYPHZ M'EQPII0O
KAAOYAHZ MEQPIIO%

NAZIAHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ
KAAAITZHZ ZMYPIAQN

PHIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
OYKATAZ MEQPIIOZ
ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOZ
NAANAKIAHZ ZTE®ANOZ
AZMPATKAGOZ ZQTHPIOZ
MNANIQTHZ M'EQPIrIOz
NAMNAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ
KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KAAABAZ MANATQTHX
AXMENT-®QTAKHZ ZMYPIAQN
KQNZTANTINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MEAETIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KATMAAAZ NIKOAAOZ-PAGAHA
KAPKAAIANIAHZ BYPQN
MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ
2TAMATIOY AHMHTPIOX
KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ
KAAAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAPAIAHZ ®IAIMMOZ
MOYTZOZ IQANNHZ
TAZKOZ AHMHTPIOX
2ZAPAAAHZ AMOZTOAOZ
ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA
ZYNOAINOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
2TYAIAPAZ OQMAZ

XPHZTOYAAZ A
KOZMANOX IQA
MAKPIAHZ I M
AEBEZ IQANNH

ok

KAPAOTAOY KAEANGH @
OYMIANHZ ANAZTAZ
XAZIQTHZ KQNZT.

>3

KOYKOYAHZ ZTAYPOZ
NAMNAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
KATOIAQY MANAINQTHZ
BAPBAPOYZHZ AOGANAZIOZ
NAMAAHMHTPIOY IQANNHX
XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MMNOXOYA AAEZANAPOZ
KAZAKHZ AEONTIOZ
FKIATAZ ®IAINMNOZ
OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
NEPANTZAKHZ XAPAAAMMOZ HAIAZ
XQAIAHZ IQANNHZ

1999
1994
2003
2000
1994
1998
1999
2002
2003
2004
2002
1994
2005
2000
2003
2005
2001
2001
2004
2003
2003
2001
2006
2000
2005
2000
1999
2005
200

200

03
1998
2004
2004
2006
2005
2005
2004
2004
2003
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2003
2004
2007
2003
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2004
2007
2006

S e
§
9

NOBA ANAP 00
0oz on ANAP 00
NOAAE= E®HB 00
HPAKAHZ ANAP 00
EO®M® ANAP 00
MAOK ANAP 00
nrs ANAP 00
NOBA E®HB 00
NOAAE= E®HB 00
EO®MN® MAIA 00
NOAAE= E®HB 00
EO®MN® ANAP 00:
KOAPAM NAIA 00:
MAOK ANAP 0:
APHZ E®HB 00:
MAOK MAIA @ 00:
HPAKAHS ANAP \ 00
AAP-TITA ANA& 00
oz on n 00
MAOK E® 00
NOAAE= 00
FAAYKOS P 00
KOAPAM @'\-A 00
APHZ ANAP 00
APHZ Q MAIA 00
AZ.A/@ ANAP 00
aly ANAP 00
NOKAPION MAIA 00
K NAIA 00

AB MAIA 00
NAIA 00

MAIA 00

NAIA 00

NEAMOAH E®HB 00
OAY3.QES. ANAP 00
ANOAPIYP MAIA 00
AEA.MTOA. NAIA 00
KOAPAM nn-A 00
r=.BH NIKH NAIA 00
HPAKAHZ MAIA 00
APHZ NAIA 00
ATMOAKAA MAIA 00
KOAPAM E®HB 00
AEA.TTOA. MAIA 00
K.E.KOZANH MAIA 00
AAP-TITA MAIA 00
MAKEAONIK NAIA 00
ATMOAKAA MAIA 00
AZQN 40 EK NAIA 00
AA ASTEPIA MAIA 00
AA AZTEPIA nn-A 00
AA ASTEPIA MAIA 00
APHZ nn-A 00
ATMOAKAA EOHB 00
HPAKAHZ NAIA 00
HPAKAHZ nn-s 00
AEA.MTOA. E®HB 00
O®OA nn-A 00
NEAMOAH nn-A 00
KOAPAM MAIA 00
KOAPAM nn-A 00
APHZ MAIA 00
NEAMOAH MAIA 00
AA ASTEPIA nn-s 00
N.A.B.EAAA nn-A 00

:25.21
:25.25
:25.38
:25.52
:25.72
:25.75
:25.94
:25.95
:26.08
:126.16
:26.29
26.51
:26.76
26.81
26.89
27.01
:27.09
:27.13
:27.13
:27.17
127.24
:27.93
127.94
:27.97
:27.98
:27.98
:28.00
:28.02
:28.11
:28.46
:28.50
:28.55
:28.61
:28.71
:28.80
:29.07
:29.10
:129.22
:29.24
:29.26
:29.32
:29.41
:29.57
:29.61
:29.62
:29.69
:29.75
:29.84
:29.97
:30.02
:30.08
:30.61
:30.87
:30.91
:31.00
:31.32
:31.41
:31.61
:31.78
:31.83
132.22
:32.41
:32.41
:32.82
:32.84



73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

172204
164374

166554
173113
169652
162493
168250
169998
167165
166349
154580
185895
170719
179879
165880
157418
166256
170758
181547
128446
147615
155428

BAAXOZ AZTEPIOZ

METAZ NIKOAAOZ

NAZAPOY MANAIQTHZ

AIZKOZ METPOZ

MOIMENIAHZ AHMHTPIOXZ
KOMIOAIAZ 2QTHPIOZ
XAAKIAHZ OEOAQPOZ

TOYAAZ AHMHTPIOZ
MOYPATIAHZ AAEEANAPOZ
2QTHPIOY XPHZTOZ

TYNOY XAPAAAMINOZ

NINA®AZ MIXAHA

NAMNOYZ MANAINQTHZ
KATOIAQY KQNZTANTINOZ XPYZOBA
MYPIrOz APIZTOTEAHZ

FKOMKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MMNAPMMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIOx
XPYZOXOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
ZTPANTZAAHZ NEOKAHZ
XATZHKQNZTANTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TATAZIAHZ TEQPIIOZ
KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ
2KOPAOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr

A. (210) 5230355

2006 A.I.5.M.KA nn-A 00:33.24
2006 APHZ nn-A 00:33.30
2006 NO AEMEZOY  MM-A 00:33.37
2006 NEAMOAH nn-A 00:33.49
2007 AA ASTEPIA nn-B 00:34.39
2007 KOAPAM nn-s 00:35.46
2006 AEA.MTOA. nn-A 00:35.82
2007 HPAKAHZ nn-s 00:35.85
2007 K.A.NAOYZA  MM-B 00:37.60
2006 HPAKAHZ nn-A 00:40.11
2007 AEA.MTOA. nn-s

2003 N.A.B.EAAA EOHB

2003 NHPEAS OPE  E®HB

2007 HPAKAHZ nn-s

2006 K.3.3.2005 nn-A

2006 K.3.5.2005 nn-A @

2003 HPAKAHZ EOHB \

2007 NEAMOAH nn-&

2007 NEAMOAH

2000

1996

2001
2001

MAOK

Q
Q@

n

NO MAKEA AN

MAOK

MAOK P
%NAP
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